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Women — 1. Iniciadas

Group 1
1.T1 #1 SOUSA  Leonor 2015 — amem CGG
2.T1 #2 TORRES  Maria 2014 — ameom CGG
3.T1 #3 SOUSA  Maria 2015 — amom CGG
4.T1 #4 BRAVO  Ana 2015 — amom CGG
5.T1 #5 LOUREIRO Margarida 2015 — asem CGG

6. #6 MELNYK Marta 2014 CGF

7. #7 SHYICHUK Victoria 2015 CGF
Group 2
1.T2 #8 MENDES Leonor 2015 — ¥ LGC
2.T2 #9 ALMEIDA Isabel 2014 - ¥ LGC
3.T2 #10 NEMTSOV * Ellie 2015 — ¥ LGC
4.T2 #12 SANTOS* Pietra 2015 — ¥ LGC
5.T2 #13 AMARAL  Maria 2015 — 9 LGC

6. #11 RAI* Yerusha 2015 — ¥ LGC

7. #14 SOUSA  Bianca 2014 — {2} AGLou
Group 3
1.T3 #15 FAYE Fatou 2015 — ¢# BFC
2.T3 #16 INACIO Benedita 2014 — ¢ BFC
3.T3 #17 MENDES Constanca 2014 — ##; BFC
4.T3 #18 MONTENEGRO Maria 2014 — ¢ BFC
5.T4 #19 DINIS Diana 2015 — ¥ ADL
6.T4 #20 NEGRAO Laura 2015 — ¥ ADL
7.T4 #21 NEGRAO Jalia 2015 — ¥ ADL

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao GAF 2025 Event subtitle

T % A mn W

T % A m W

T T A ™ [\


http://192.168.1.101:9002/
http://192.168.1.101:9002/event/WAG

Group 4
T = A ™~ [\

1.T5 #22 CARVALHO Livia 2014 — aa CA4
2.T5 #23 MARTINS Vitéria 2015 — @z CA4
3.T5 #24 FONSECA Marta 2015 — a4 CA4
4.T5 #25 VIEIRA Mariana 2014 — a4 CA4
5.T6 #26 GUINATO Mariana 2015 — 4 ACGB
6.T6 #27 LEONOR FERREIRA M? 2014 - 4 ACGB
7.T6 #28 CARVALHO Leticia 2014 — 4 ACGB
Group 5

T & A — W
1.T7 #29 PEIXOTO Maria 2014 — ik EGGaia
2.T7 #30 CRESPO Camila 2014 — @i EGGaia
3.T7 #31 DOMINGUES Luisa 2015 — <iik EGGaia
4.T7 #32 SOUSA Benedita 2014 — &k EGGaia
5. #33 BILEU Helena 2015 — E CGTN

6. #34 SOUSA Madalena 2015 — # CGTN

Group 6
T % A m W

1.T8 #35 FERREIRA Mara 2014 — €= CGOB

2.T8 #36 ALMEIDA  Mafalda 2015 — €+ CGOB

3.T8 #37 CONCEICAO Joana 2014 — €~ CGOB

4.T9 #38 SANTOS  Kyara 2014 — ©= GCP

5.T9 #39 UVA Diana 2014 — ©= GCP

6.T9 #40 FAGULHA Julia 2014 — ©= GCP

7.T9 #41 COFFETT* Amélie 2014 — 9= GCP
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1. #38 SANTOS

2. #2  TORRES

3. #29 PEIXOTO

4. #41 COFFETT*

5. #4 BRAVO

6. #5 LOUREIRO

Kyara

Maria

Maria

Amélie

Ana

2014

2014

2014

2014

2015

Margarida 2015

Coach

rGasmea
GAIA

EGGaia

4 =

A B ] I B 1 DA ®E]1 IS E] D

A H ] D

m ] T

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao GAF 2025 Event subtitle
Women — 1. Iniciadas — All-Around

D B E1 E2
24 84 83
24 85 84
2.1 82 77
3.0 6.7 7.2
2.9 8.8 86
2.4 8.2 84
24 81 83
2.1 74 78
3.5 76 74
3.0 74 7.2
24 83 80
24 79 8.1
2.1 74 70
3.0 74 69
3.0 78 8.2
2.4 8.6 84
24 8.6 8.6
2.1 75 7.2
24 6.4 6.2
3.7 79 75
24 8.6 84
24 85 81
21 72 71
24 6.2 6.1
31 85 86
2.4 8.3 8.2
24 8.2 83
2.1 81 81
2.3 6.1 58
3.0 81 78

E3 E4 E5 E
8.5 8.400
8.5 8.466
8.3 8.066
6.5 6.800
8.7 8.700
8.8 8.466
8.2 8.200
77 7.633
77 7.566
74 7.333
8.2 8.166
8.1 8.033
7.0 7.133
7.0 7.100
8.4 8.133
8.6 8.533
8.5 8.566
71 7.266
6.1 6.233
8.3 7.900
8.4 8.466
8.3 8.300
73 7.200
6.5 6.266
8.5 8.533
8.4 8.300
8.3 8.266
8.2 8.133
6.4 6.100
79 7933

Pen Total

-0.1

10.800
10.866
10.166

9.800
11.600

10.866
10.600

9.733
11.066
10.333

10.566
10.433

9.233
10.100
11.133

10.933
10.966
9.366
8.633
11.600

10.866
10.700
9.300
8.666
11.633

10.600
10.666
10.233

8.400
10.933

Total

42.432

41.998

41.032

40.565

40.465

40.232


http://192.168.1.101:9002/
http://192.168.1.101:9002/event/WAG
http://192.168.1.101:9002/stages/6

10.

11.

12.

#40 FAGULHA

#31 DOMINGUES

#33 BILEU

#36 ALMEIDA

#34 SOUSA

#1 SOUSA

Julia

Luisa

Helena

Mafalda

Madalena

Leonor

2014

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

Coach

Sesrea

GAIA

EGGaia

2

CGTN

(@}

(€

CGOB

ik

CGTN

SR

A B ] S E] DA E]1 I E] D

A W] T

m 1 D

D B E1 E2
1.6 80 78
24 81 80
21 6.4 6.6
3.0 74 78
31 72 75
24 81 8.0
2.4 8.2 8.2
2.1 7.7 75
24 74 74
2.5 8.6 8.2
1.6 85 83
24 84 86
2.2 6.2 6.5
1.7 8.0 79
24 8.0 7.7
2.4 8.6 81
2.4 84 81
21 6.4 6.7
3.0 54 57
3.6 79 78
1.6 8.8 8.6
24 84 83
2.2 6.5 6.7
2.2 78 74
2.4 73 76
2.4 85 8.2
2.4 85 83
21 58 5.7
1.8 71 73
3.0 83 83

E3 E4 E5 E
79 7.900
8.2 8.100
6.7 6.566
7.5 7.566
7.5 7.400
8.3 8.133
8.4 8.266
74 7.533
7.6 7.466
74 8.066
8.6 8.466
8.7 8.566
6.8 6.500
8.1 8.000
8.0 7.900
8.4 8.366
8.1 8.200
6.6 6.566
6.0 5.700
76 7.766
8.8 8.733
8.3 8.333
6.1 6.433
73 7.500
74 7433
8.2 8.300
8.6 8.466
5.3 5.600
6.7 7.033
8.6 8.400

Pen Total

-0.5

-0.1

9.500
10.500
8.666
10.566
10.500

10.533
10.666
9.633
9.866
10.066

10.066
10.866
8.700
9.700
10.300

10.766
10.600
8.666
8.700
11.366

10.333
10.733
8.633
9.700
9.833

10.700
10.866
7.700
8.833
11.400

Total

40.232

40.231

39.566

39.498

38.899

38.799



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

#3

#22

#37

#16

#30

#17

SOUSA

CARVALHO

CONCEICAO

INACIO

CRESPO

MENDES

Maria

Livia

Joana

Benedita

Camila

Constanga

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Coach

CA4

~
@]

[

CGOB

i

BFC

Sontsmea
GAIA

EGGaia

i

BFC

SR

A B ] I E] DA B E] D

A W] T

m 1 D

D B E1 E2
24 83 86
24 84 86
21 60 61
23 70 68
31 78 77
24 81 80
24 70 70
22 59 62
34 65 63
24 75 74
16 84 82
16 83 83
21 74 77
22 62 60
32 76 75
24 80 80
21 55 56
22 69 68
31 81 83
24 83 81
24 82 81
21 80 80
22 57 54
24 77 78
16 83 80
16 84 82
21 58 62
23 75 73
25 85 81

E3 E4 E5 E
8.2 8.366
8.0 8.333
5.9 6.000
6.4 6.733
7.5 7.666
8.4 8.166
71 7.033
5.9 6.000
6.4 6.400
76 7.500
8.4 8.333
8.5 8.366
7.5 7.533
5.7 5.966
74 7.500
8.3 8.100
5.1 5.400
7.0 6.900
8.1 8.166
8.4 8.266
8.3 8.200
8.0 8.000
5.5 5.533
6.9 7.466
8.0 8.100
8.2 8.266
6.1 6.033
8.0 7.600
77

Pen Total

-0.1

10.766
10.733
8.100
9.033
10.766

10.566
9.433
8.200
9.800
9.900

9.933
9.966
9.633
8.166
10.700

0
10.500
7.500
9.100
11.266

10.666
10.500
10.100
7733
9.866

9.700
9.866
8.133
9.900

8.100 -0.5 10.100

Total

38.665

38.466

38.465

38.366

38.365

37.999



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

#28 CARVALHO

#14 SOUSA

#35 FERREIRA

#10 NEMTSOV *

#39 UVA

#32 SOUSA

Leticia

Bianca

Mara

Ellie

Diana

Benedita

2014

2014

2014

2015

2014

2014

Coach

ACGB

@
AGLou

~
@]

[

CGOB

LGC

Q.

GCP

Sendsme
GAIA

EGGaia

SR

A B ] I E ] DA E]1 I E]d

A W] T

m 1 D

D B E1 E2
1.6 82 81
1.6 77 17
21 73 75
2.3 56 64
31 6.6 7.2
1.6 8.6 84
1.6 8.6 84
2.1 6.8 6.5
2.6 50 54
31 75 74
1.6 8.2 82
1.6 83 81
21 6.5 6.9
2.3 6.1 6.2
23 77 17
1.6 84 83
1.6 83 85
21 55 52
2.2 6.2 6.2
3.0 8.7 84
1.6 85 84
2.4 83 81
21 55 59
1.9 6.3 59
2.4 85 84
2.4 83 83
21 70 7.2
1.6 6.0 59
24 77 13

E3 E4 E5 E Pen Total
8.1 8.133 9.733
7.8 7.733 9.333
77 7.500 9.600
6.5 6.166 8.466
6.7 6.833 9.933
8.4 8.466 10.066
8.3 8.433 -0.3 9.733
71 6.800 8.900
5.8 5.400 8.000
7.6 7.500 10.600
8.2 8.200 9.800
8.1 8.166 9.766
7.1 6.833 8.933
6.3 6.200 8.500
7.8 7.733 10.033
8.4 8.366 9.966
8.2 8.333 9.933
5.5 5.400 7.500
5.7 6.033 8.233
8.5 8.533 11.533
8.1 8.333 9.933
8.3 8.233 10.633
5.6 5.666 7.766
6.0 6.066 7.966
8.1 8.333 10.733
8.4 8.333 10.733

0
6.5 6.900 9.000
6.2 6.033 7.633
8.1 7700 -0.5 9.600

Total

37.732

37.566

37.266

37.232

37.098

36.966



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

#18

#27

#26

#7

#12

#6

MONTENEGRO Maria

LEONOR FERREIRA M?

GUINATO Mariana
SHYICHUK Victoria
SANTOS * Pietra
MELNYK Marta

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015

2014

Coach

o

BFC

ACGB

ACGB

CGF

CGF

= 5

A B ] S E] DDA B E]d

A W] T

m 1 D

D B E1 E2
24 8.5 8.3
24 85 84
21 51 5.0
2.5 57 6.1
24 78 84
1.6 8.2 81
1.6 83 8.0
2.1 54 53
2.3 78 8.1
1.6 77 16
1.6 8.0 81
1.6 8.1 80
21 6.9 6.9
1.7 54 53
2.8 76 79
1.6 85 8.6
2.4 83 81
3.0 55 53
2.5 46 44
24 6.5 71
1.6 76 80
1.6 84 83
21 6.5 6.6
2.5 55 49
1.5 77 76
1.6 84 84
1.6 84 85
31 56 5.6
1.8 54 5.0
2.4 64 69

E3 E4 E5 E
8.4 8.400
8.3 8.400
5.5 5.200
5.8 5.866
7.6 7933
8.2 8.166
8.2 8.166
5.7 5.466
8.0 7.966
7.2 7.500
79 8.000
7.8 7.966
6.3 6.700
54 5.366
7.6 7.700
8.5 8.533
8.2 8.200
6.0 5.600
4.5 4.500
6.7 6.766
8.0 7.866
8.3 8.333
6.6 6.566
4.9 5.100
77 7.666
8.3 8.366
8.4 8.433
53 5.500
4.9 5.100
6.7 6.666

Pen Total

-0.5

-0.5

10.800
10.800
7.300
8.366
10.333

9.766
9.766
7.566
10.266
8.600

9.600
9.566
8.800
7.066
10.500

10.133
10.600
8.600
7.000
9.166

9.466
9.933
8.666
7.600
8.666

9.966
10.033
8.600
6.900
9.066

Total

36.799

36.198

35.966

35.366

34.865

34.599



31.

32.

33.

34.

#23 MARTINS

#8 MENDES

#15 FAYE

#25 VIEIRA

Legend .

T

(]

™

- Vault

- Uneven Bars

- Beam

- Floor

Coach

Vitéria 2015

Leonor 2015

Fatou 2015

Mariana 2014

D - Difficulty score

CA4

BFC

CA4

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

=5

A B ] D D

A W] T

m 1 D

D B E1 E2
1.6 80 79
1.6 8.0 80
2.2 4.5 48
2.9 49 53
2.4 71 70
1.6 84 83
1.6 85 84
21 53 51
0.6 54 6.2
1.0 83 76
1.6 84 83
1.6 8.3 82
21 4.5 47
1.0 50 54
2.9 72 7.7
1.6 8.1 8.2
1.6 8.2 81
0.9 4.8 5.2
1.7 41 46
1.7 82 78

E3 E4 E5 E
8.3 8.066
8.4 8.133
4.7 4.666
4.8 5.000
7.6 7.233
8.4 8.366
8.3 8.400
5.8 5.400
6.4 6.000
77 7.866
8.4 8.366
8.2 8.233
4.2 4.466
5.0 5.133
7.5 7.466
8.2 8.166
8.3 8.200
4.6 4.866
3.6 4.100
77 7.900

Total - Athlete sum of routines scores

Pen Total

-0.5

-6.0

-0.5

9.666
9.733
6.866
7.900
9.633

9.966
10.000
7.500
6.600
8.366

9.966
9.833
6.566
2.133
10.366

9.766
9.800

0
5.800
9.100

Total

34.132

32.466

29.031

24.700
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10.
11.
12.
13.

13.

#41

. #33

#1

#2

#4

. #38

#18

#3

#36

#34

#32

#5

#30

#31

COFFETT*

BILEU

SOUSA

TORRES

BRAVO

SANTOS

MONTENEGRO

SOUSA

ALMEIDA

SOUSA

SOUSA

LOUREIRO

CRESPO

DOMINGUES

Amélie

Helena

Leonor

Maria

Ana

Kyara

Maria

Maria

Mafalda

Madalena

Benedita

Margarida

Camila

Luisa

2014

2015

2015

2014

2015

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015

2014

2015

2014

2015

Coach

GCP

GCP

BFC

=

CGTN

Sendsrea
GAIA

EGGaia

CGG

Selsre

GAIA

EGGaia

EGGaia

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao GAF 2025 Event subtitle
Women — 1. Iniciadas — All-Around (Vault)

D B E1 E2
24 8.6 84
24 8.6 86
1.6 85 83
2.4 84 8.6
2.4 85 8.2
2.4 85 83
24 8.2 84
24 8.1 83
2.4 8.6 84
2.4 85 81
24 84 83
2.4 85 84
2.4 85 83
2.4 85 84
2.4 83 8.6
24 84 8.6
24 8.6 81
24 84 8.1
1.6 8.8 8.6
2.4 84 83
2.4 83 83
24 8.3 82
24 8.2 83
2.4 83 81
2.4 8.2 81
24 81 8.0
2.4 8.2 8.2

E3 E4 E5 E
8.6 8.533
8.5 8.566
8.6 8.466
8.7 8.566
8.2 8.300
8.6 8.466
8.8 8.466
8.2 8.200
8.4 8.466
8.3 8.300
8.5 8.400
8.5 8.466
8.4 8.400
8.3 8.400
8.2 8.366
8.0 8.333
8.4 8.366
8.1 8.200
8.8 8.733
8.3 8.333
8.4 8.333
8.4 8.300
8.3 8.266
8.4 8.266
8.3 8.200
8.3 8.133
8.4 8.266

Pen Total

-0.1

-0.1

10.933
10.966

10.066
10.866

10.700
10.866

10.866
10.600

10.866
10.700

10.800
10.866

10.800
10.800

10.766
10.733

10.766
10.600

10.333
10.733

10.733
0

10.600
10.666

10.666
10.500

10.533
10.666

Total

10.966

10.866

10.866

10.866

10.866

10.866

10.800

10.766

10.766

10.733

10.733

10.666

10.666

10.666


http://192.168.1.101:9002/
http://192.168.1.101:9002/event/WAG
http://192.168.1.101:9002/stages/6

15.

16.

17.

17.

19.

19.

21.

22.

23,

24,

24,

24,

27.

28.

29.

#39

#7

#22

#29

#16

#40

#14

#6

#8

#10

#15

#37

#12

#17

#25

UVA

SHYICHUK

CARVALHO

PEIXOTO

INACIO

FAGULHA

SOUSA

MELNYK

MENDES

NEMTSOQOV *

FAYE

CONCEICAO

SANTOS *

MENDES

VIEIRA

Diana

Victoria

Livia

Maria

Benedita

Julia

Bianca

Marta

Leonor

Ellie

Fatou

Joana

Pietra

Constanca

Mariana

2014

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015

2014

2015

2014

2014

Az

CA4

CAIA

EGGaia

BFC

1.6
2.4

1.6
24

24
24

24
24

24

1.6
24

1.6
1.6

1.6
1.6

1.6
1.6

1.6
1.6

1.6
1.6

1.6
1.6

1.6
1.6

1.6
1.6

1.6
1.6

8.5
8.3

8.5
8.3

8.1
7.0

8.3
7.9

8.0

8.0
8.1

8.6
8.6

8.4
8.4

8.4
8.5

8.4
8.3

8.4
8.3

8.4
8.3

7.6
8.4

8.3
8.4

8.1
8.2

8.4
8.1

8.6
8.1

8.0
7.0

8.0
8.1

8.0

7.8
8.0

8.4
8.4

8.4
8.5

8.3
8.4

8.3
8.5

8.3
8.2

8.2
8.3

8.0
8.3

8.0
8.2

8.2
8.1

8.1
8.3

8.5
8.2

8.4
71

8.2
8.1

8.3

79
8.2

8.4
8.3

8.3
8.4

8.4
8.3

8.4
8.2

8.4
8.2

8.4
8.5

8.0
8.3

8.0
8.2

8.2
8.3

8.333
8.233

8.533
8.200

8.166
7.033

8.166
8.033

8.100

7.900
8.100

8.466
8.433

8.366
8.433

8.366
8.400

8.366
8.333

8.366
8.233

8.333
8.366

7.866
8.333

8.100
8.266

8.166
8.200

-0.3

9.933
10.633

10.133
10.600

10.566
9.433

10.566
10.433

10.500

9.500
10.500

10.066
9.733

9.966
10.033

9.966
10.000

9.966
9.933

9.966
9.833

9.933
9.966

9.466
9.933

9.700
9.866

9.766
9.800

10.633

10.600

10.566

10.566

10.500

10.500

10.066

10.033

10.000

9.966

9.966

9.966

9.933

9.866

9.800



29. #35 FERREIRA Mara

31. #13 AMARAL Maria

32. #27 LEONOR FERREIRA M?

Legend .

1 -Vault

D - Difficulty score

- Difficulty bonus

- Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

2014 C- 7
CGOB

2015 v T
LGC

2014 R
ACGB

Total - Athlete sum of routines scores

1.6
1.6

1.6
1.6

1.6
1.6

8.2
8.3

8.3
8.2

8.2
8.3

8.2
8.1

8.2
8.2

8.1
8.0

8.2
8.1

8.0
8.2

8.2
8.2

8.200
8.166

8.166
8.200 -0.1

8.166
8.166

9.800 9.800
9.766

9.766 9.766
9.700

9.766 9.766
9.766



; -@‘} ~ Campeonato Nacional 2° divisao GAF 2025 Event subtitle
) “roriuga  \Women — 1. Iniciadas — All-Around (Uneven Bars)

Coach D B E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E Pen Total
1. #5 LOUREIRO Margarida 2015 ammor CGG = 2.1 8.1 81 82 8.133 10.233
2. #38 SANTOS Kyara 2014 o= GCP = 2.1 82 77 83 8.066 10.166
3. #30 CRESPO Camila 2014 AR = 2.1 8.0 80 80 8.000 10.100
EGGaia
4. #2 TORRES Maria 2014 oo CGG A 2.1 74 78 77 7.633 9.733
5. #31 DOMINGUES Luisa 2015 Erery = 2.1 77 75 74 7.533 9.633
EGGaia
5. #37 CONCEICAO Joana 2014 €~ ccoB A 21 74 7.7 75 7.533 9.633
7. #28 CARVALHO Leticia 2014 AMOACGB A 21 73 75 77 7.500 9.600
8. #41 COFFETT* Amélie 2014 o= GCP = 2.1 75 72 71 7.266 9.366
9. #4 BRAVO Ana 2015 annom (GG = 2.1 72 71 73 7.200 9.300
10. #29 PEIXOTO Maria 2014 AR = 2.1 74 70 70 7.133 9.233
EGGaia
11. #32 SOUSA Benedita 2014 AR = 2.1 70 72 6.5 6.900 9.000
EGGaia
12. #35 FERREIRA Mara 2014 €~ ccoB A 21 65 69 71 6.833 8.933
13. #14 SOUSA Bianca 2014 ) AGlou A 2.1 6.8 65 7.1 6.800 8.900
14. #26 GUINATO Mariana 2015 MOAGB A 21 69 69 6.3 6.700 8.800
15. #33 BILEU Helena 2015 g CGTN 2.2 6.2 6.5 6.8 6.500 8.700
16. #12 SANTOS * Pietra 2015 L ATcle = 2.1 6.5 6.6 6.6 6.566 8.666
16. #36 ALMEIDA Mafalda 2015 €~ ccoB A 21 6.4 6.7 6.6 6.566 8.666
16. #40 FAGULHA Julia 2014 o= GCP = 2.1 64 6.6 6.7 6.566 8.666
19. #34 SOUSA Madalena 2015 & CGTN 2.2 6.5 6.7 6.1 6.433 8.633
20. #7 SHYICHUK Victoria 2015 & CGF = 3.0 55 53 6.0 5.600 8.600
21. #6  MELNYK Marta 2014 & CGF = 3.1 56 56 5.3 5.500 8.600
22. #22 CARVALHO Livia 2014 a2 CA4 = 2.2 59 6.2 59 6.000 8.200
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Constanga 2014

23. #17 MENDES
24. #3  SOUSA Maria
25. #39 UVA Diana
26. #1 SOUSA Leonor
27. #27 LEONOR FERREIRA M?
28. #8 MENDES Leonor
28. #10 NEMTSOV * Ellie
28. #16 INACIO Benedita
31. #18 MONTENEGRO Maria
32. #23 MARTINS Vitoria
33. #15 FAYE Fatou
34. #9 ALMEIDA Isabel
35. #11 RAI* Yerusha
36. #20 NEGRAO Laura
Legend .

F - Uneven Bars

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

2015

2014

2015

2014

2015

2015

2014

2014

2015

2015

2014

2015

2015

Coach

1§ e A 1 e e 5 A e A £ i R 1§

D B E1 E2
21 58 6.2
21 6.0 6.1
21 55 59
21 58 57
21 54 53
21 53 5.1
21 55 5.2
21 55 5.6
2.1 51 5.0
2.2 45 48
21 45 47
1.0 4.8 4.6
0.9 55 55
0.9 51 5.6

E3 E4 E5 E Pen Total
6.1 6.033 8.133
5.9 6.000 8.100
5.6 5.666 7766
5.3 5.600 7.700
5.7 5.466 7.566
5.8 5.400 7.500
5.5 5.400 7.500
5.1 5.400 7.500
5.5 5.200 7.300
4.7 4.666 6.866
4.2 4.466 6.566
4.7 4700 -40 1.700
5.5 5.500 -6.0 0.400
5.0 5233 -6.0 0.133



=Y Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao GAF 2025 Event subtitle
/ )%}H -
-roriuga  \Women — 1. Iniciadas — All-Around (Beam)

Coach D B E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E Pen Total
1. #2 TORRES Maria 2014 amon CGG 7Y 3.5 76 74 77 7.566 11.066
2. #40 FAGULHA Julia 2014 o= GCP ™ 3.0 74 78 75 7.566 10.566
3. #27 LEONOR FERREIRA M? 2014 4 ACGB 23 78 81 80 7.966 10.266
4. #29 PEIXOTO Maria 2014 G ™ 3.0 74 69 70 7.100 10.100

EGGaia
5. #17 MENDES Constanca 2014 & BFC ™ 23 75 73 8.0 7.600 9.900
6. #31 DOMINGUES Luisa 2015 BTy ™ 24 74 74 76 7.466 9.866
EGGaia

7. #38 SANTOS Kyara 2014 o= GCP ™ 3.0 6.7 72 65 6.800 9.800
8. #22 CARVALHO Livia 2014 ad CA4 ™ 34 6.5 6.3 6.4 6.400 9.800
9. #33 BILEU Helena 2015 g CGTN — 17 80 79 81 8.000 9.700
10. #34 SOUSA Madalena 2015 g CGTN ™ 22 78 74 73 7.500 9.700
11. #16 INACIO Benedita 2014 #: BFC ™ 2.2 69 68 70 6.900 9.100
12. #3  SOUSA Maria 2015 amon (GG 7Y 2.3 70 6.8 6.4 6.733 9.033
13. #1 SOUSA Leonor 2015 amen (GG 71 1.8 71 73 6.7 7.033 8.833
14. #36 ALMEIDA Mafalda 2015 €~ cGoB ™ 3.0 54 57 6.0 5.700 8.700
15. #4 BRAVO Ana 2015 amen CGG T 2.4 6.2 6.1 6.5 6.266 8.666
16. #41 COFFETT* Amélie 2014 o= GCP ™ 24 64 62 6.1 6.233 8.633
17. #35 FERREIRA Mara 2014 €~ cGoB ™ 23 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.200 8.500
18. #28 CARVALHO Leticia 2014 4 ACGB 23 56 64 6.5 6.166 8.466
19. #5 LOUREIRO Margarida 2015 amen (GG T 2.3 6.1 58 64 6.100 8.400
20. #18 MONTENEGRO Maria 2014 #: BFC ™ 25 57 61 58 5.866 8.366
21. #10 NEMTSOV * Ellie 2015 ¥ LGC ™ 2.2 6.2 6.2 57 6.033 8.233
22. #37 CONCEICAO Joana 2014 €~ cGoB ™ 22 6.2 6.0 57 5.966 8.166
23. #14 SOUSA Bianca 2014 (&) AGlou 7 2.6 50 54 58 5.400 8.000

24. #39 UVA Diana 2014 @ GCP ™~ 19 6.3 59 6.0 6.066 7.966


http://192.168.1.101:9002/
http://192.168.1.101:9002/event/WAG
http://192.168.1.101:9002/stages/6

25. #23 MARTINS

26. #30 CRESPO

27. #32 SOUSA

28. #12 SANTOS *

29. #26 GUINATO

30. #7 SHYICHUK

31. #6  MELNYK

32. #8 MENDES

Legend .

™ -Beam

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

Vitéria

Camila

Benedita

Pietra

Mariana

Victoria

Marta

Leonor

2015

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015

2014

2015

Coach

Az CA4
EGGaia
hiA

EGGaia

D B E1 E2
29 49 53
2.2 57 54
1.6 6.0 59
25 55 49
1.7 54 53
2.5 46 44
1.8 54 5.0
0.6 54 6.2

E3 E4 E5 E
4.8 5.000
5.5 5.533
6.2 6.033
4.9 5.100
5.4 5.366
4.5 4.500
4.9 5.100
6.4 6.000

Pen Total

7.900

7.733

7.633

7.600

7.066

7.000

6.900

6.600



Wiy
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.

. #4

#38

#41

#10

#1

. #36

#16

#29

#5

#3

#39

#37

#14

#26

#40

#15

#18

#2

#33

#17

#31

#35

#28

#22

#30

BRAVO
SANTOS
COFFETT*
NEMTSOV *
SOUSA
ALMEIDA
INACIO
PEIXOTO
LOUREIRO
SOUSA

UVA
CONCEICAO
SOUSA
GUINATO
FAGULHA
FAYE
MONTENEGRO
TORRES
BILEU
MENDES
DOMINGUES
FERREIRA
CARVALHO
CARVALHO

CRESPO

Ana
Kyara
Amélie
Ellie
Leonor
Mafalda
Benedita
Maria
Margarida
Maria
Diana
Joana
Bianca
Mariana
Jalia
Fatou
Maria
Maria
Helena
Constanga
Luisa
Mara
Leticia
Livia

Camila

2015

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2015

2014

2015

2014

2014

2015

2014

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

Coach

ansom CGG
@ GCP
o= GCP
¥ LGC
ammem CGG
€~ ccoB
8 BFC
éain EGGaia
amerm (GG
ansom (GG
o= GCP
€ cGoB
{} AGLou
4 ACGB
o= GCP
8 BFC
#: BFC
ansom (GG
8 CGTN
¢ BFC
Zaia EGGaia
€ ccoB
4 ACGB
az CA4

Zaia EGGaia

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao GAF 2025 Event subtitle
Women — 1. Iniciadas — All-Around (Floor)

D B E1 E2
31 85 8.6
29 8.8 8.6
3.7 79 75
3.0 8.7 84
3.0 83 83
3.6 79 78
3.1 81 83
3.0 78 8.2
3.0 81 78
31 78 17
24 85 84
3.2 76 75
31 75 74
2.8 76 79
31 72 75
29 72 77
2.4 7.8 8.4
3.0 74 7.2
2.4 8.0 77
2.5 85 81
2.5 8.6 8.2
2.3 77 17
31 6.6 7.2
24 75 74
2.4 77 78

E3 E4 E5 E Pen Total
8.5 8.533 11.633
8.7 8.700 11.600
8.3 7.900 11.600
8.5 8.533 11.533
8.6 8.400 11.400
7.6 7.766 11.366
8.1 8.166 11.266
8.4 8.133 11.133
79 7.933 10.933
7.5 7.666 10.766
8.1 8.333 10.733
74 7.500 10.700
7.6 7.500 10.600
7.6 7.700 10.500
7.5 7.400 10.500
7.5 7.466 10.366
7.6 7.933 10.333
74 7.333 10.333
8.0 7.900 10.300
7.7 8.100 -0.5 10.100
74 8.066 -0.5 10.066
7.8 7.733 10.033
6.7 6.833 9.933
7.6 7.500 9.900
6.9 7.466 9.866
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26. #34 SOUSA
27. #23 MARTINS
28. #32 SOUSA
29. #7 SHYICHUK
30. #25 VIEIRA

31. #6 MELNYK
32. #24 FONSECA

Legend .

[l - Floor
D - Difficulty score
B - Difficulty bonus
E - Execution score
Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

Madalena 2015

Vitéria

Benedita

Victoria

Mariana

Marta

Marta

2015

2014

2015

2014

2014

2015

Coach

8 CGTN
Az CA4
i EGGaia

& CGF

D B E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E Pen

24

2.4

24

2.4

1.7

2.4

24

7.3

7.1

77

6.5

8.2

6.4

6.9

7.6

7.0

7.3

7.1

7.8

6.9

6.8

74

7.6

8.1

6.7

7.7

6.7

6.7

7433

7.233

7700 -0.5

6.766

7900 -0.5

6.666

6.800 -0.5

Total

9.833

9.633

9.600

9.166

9.100

9.066

8.700



Wiy
/ )@’

1.71

2.79

3.T7

4.T8

5.T3

ammem (GG

#2 TORRES
#4  BRAVO

#5 LOUREIRO
#1  SOUSA

#3  SOUSA

o GCP

#38 SANTOS
#41 COFFETT*
#40 FAGULHA
#39 UVA

&kia EGGaia
#29 PEIXOTO
#31 DOMINGUES
#30 CRESPO
#32 SOUSA
€ Ccop

#36 ALMEIDA
#37 CONCEICAO
#35 FERREIRA
& BFC

#16 INACIO
#17 MENDES
#18 MONTENEGRO

#15 FAYE

Maria

Ana
Margarida
Leonor

Maria

Kyara
Amélie
Julia

Diana

Maria
Luisa
Camila

Benedita

Mafalda
Joana

Mara

Benedita
Constanga
Maria

Fatou

2014

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2015

2014

2014

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2015

Coach

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao GAF 2025 Event subtitle
Women — 1. Iniciadas — All-Around

T = ™ L]
32.598 29.266 28.932 33.966
10.866 9.733 11.066 10333
10.866 9.300 8666 11.633
16:666 10.233 84060 10.933
10.866 7706 8.833 11.400
16766 81066 9.033 10766
32.465 28.198 28.999 33.933
10.866 10.166 9.800 11.600
10.966 9.366 8.633 11.600
16560 8.666 10.566 106:500
10.633 7766 7966 10.733
32.065 28.966 27.699 31.065
16566 9.233 10.100 11.133
10.666 9.633 9.866 10.066
10.666 10.100 7.733 9.866
10.733 9606 7633 9600
30.532 27.232 25.366 32.099
10.766 8.666 8.700 11.366
9.966 9.633 8.166 10.700
9.800 8933 8.500 10.033
31.266 22.933 27.366 31.965
10.500 7.500 9.100 11.266
9866 8.133 9900 106:106
10.800 7.300 8.366 10.333

9.966 6566 2133 10.366

Team Score

124.762

123.595

119.795

115.229

113.530
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6.T6 4 ACGB
#28 CARVALHO Leticia 2014
#27 LEONOR FERREIRA M? 2014
#26 GUINATO Mariana 2015
772 9 LGC
#10 NEMTSOV * Ellie 2015
#12 SANTOS * Pietra 2015
#8 MENDES Leonor 2015
#13 AMARAL Maria 2015
#9  ALMEIDA Isabel 2014
8.T5 &g CA4
#22 CARVALHO Livia 2014
#23 MARTINS Vitéria 2015
#25 VIEIRA Mariana 2014
#24 FONSECA Marta 2015
9.74 ¥ ADL
#19 DINIS Diana 2015
#20 NEGRAO Laura 2015
#21 NEGRAO Julia 2015
Legend
T -Vault Ind. sum

i - Uneven Bars

7™X -Beam

[ - Floor

Team Score - Team score

Coach

T (]

™

29.099 25.966 25.798 29.033

9.733  9.600

9.766 7.566
9.600 8.800
29.899 23.666
9.966 7.500
9.933 8.666
10.000 7.500
9766 0
1766
30.099 15.066
10.566 8.200
9.733  6.866
9.800 O
9566 O
28.166 0.133
9.466 0
9.300 0.133

9400 O

8.466

10.266

7.066

22.433

8.233

7.600

6.600

2:300

4866

23.800

9.800

7.900

5:800

6.100

3.333

3.333

0

0

- Sum of Compulsory and Optional scores

9.933

8.600

10.500

28.565

11.533

8.666

8.366

7853

7866

28.633

9.900

9.633

9.100

8706

23.900

7.600

8.500

7.800

Team Score

109.896

104.563

97.598

55.532



==y Campeonato Nacional 2* divisao GAF 2025 £vent subtitie
/ )%};:::ﬁs;‘. Women — 2.Juvenis

Group 1

1.T1 #42 BAPTISTA Madalena
2.T1 #43 ARAUIO Teresa
3.T1 #44 ALVES Mia
4.T1 #45 OLIVEIRA*  Eduarda
5.T1 #46 VELASQUEZ* Martina
6. #47 MATOS Marta
7. #48 MIELE Mia
Group 2

1.T2 #49 GASPAR Carolina

2.T2 #50 ROCHA Bianca

3.T2 #51 SANTOS Ariana

4.T2 #52 TAVARES Marta
5. #53 PARATI Sara

6. #54 CORREIA Bruna

Group 3

1.T3 #56 PACHECO Clara

2.T3 #57 MOREIRA Mafalda

3.T3 #58 TEIXEIRA Matilde

4.T3 #59 SOUSA Lavinia
5. #60 SILVA Lara

6. #61 SEMEDO Lara

2012

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2012

2012

2013 — o=

2012 — o=

2013 — ©=

2012 - o=

2013 -

2012

| |
R R

|
p

|
& R

s

i
P

N

(
@

|
)

@
\

|
®

| |
D @

)

|
P
(€

CA4

CA4

CA4

CA4

FCG

FCG

cBP

) CBP

CBP

CBP

CGOB

CGOB

T & A = @&

GCP

= GCP

& CGTN

T T A — [©

T = A — [\
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Group 4

1.T4 #62 STOFFEL Maria 2012
2.T4 #63 PEREIRA Maria 2013
3.T4 #64 ALBUQUERQUE Leonor 2013
4.T4 #65 FAJARDO Yeily 2013
5. #66 SOUSA Beatriz 2012
6. #67 SANTOS Beatriz 2012
7. #68 LEITAO Maria 2013
Group 5
1.T5 #69 GONCALVES Inés 2012
2.T5 #70 LOPES Eduarda 2013
3.T5 #71 OLIVEIRA Juna 2013
4.T5 #72 PINTO Margarida 2012
5.T5 #73 SAMPAIO  Margarida 2013
6. #74 CRISTINA  Matilde 2012
Group 6
1. #75 LEAL Maria 2012 -
2. #76 CORREIA Maria 2012 -
3. #77 MORAIS Constanca 2013 —
4.T6 #78 QUELUZ Clara 2013 —
5T6 #79 SILVA  Matilde 2013 -
6.T6 #80 BRITO™* Nur 2012 -
7. #158 LOPES  Maria 2012 —

- ¢ BFC
- & BFC
- & BFC
- & BFC
- @ spcp
- @ spcp

CLAC

CGG

GUIMAGYM

CGG

GUIMAGYM

CGG

GUIMAGYM

CGG

—  cuiMAGYM

CGG

GUIMAGYM

- ® CeF

¥ ADL
¥ ADL
¥ ADL
B CcA
& CGA
B CGA

@ ACMaia

T = A ™~ W

T % A ~ W

T % A m ©W
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1. #48 MIELE

2. #66 SOUSA

3. #158 LOPES

4. #59 SOUSA

5. #67 SANTOS

6. #57 MOREIRA

Mia

Beatriz

Maria

Lavinia

Beatriz

Mafalda

2012

2012

2012

2013

2012

2012

Coach

ik

CGTN

SpCP

ACMaia

@®

cBP

SpCP

cBP

3 A

A B ] 3T B ] I B ] 3 EO]D

A W] D

m ] I

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao GAF 2025 Event subtitle
Women — 2.Juvenis — All-Around

D B E1 E2
24 9.0 9.0
3.2 76 75
2.8 6.6 72
3.2 75 73
3.7 71 77
24 8.8 87
24 9.1 9.0
29 6.4 6.6
4.0 65 71
3.6 74 74
24 8.8 85
24 8.8 8.6
2.8 70 71
3.4 74 6.8
3.1 77 74
3.4 78 76
34 8.3 8.2
24 70 6.6
3.8 6.2 65
3.0 76 79
24 85 88
24 8.8 8.8
2.8 57 6.3
4.5 6.5 6.7
3.7 78 70
24 89 8.6
24 89 88
2.2 58 6.0
3.8 70 6.4
3.8 74 74

E3 E4 E5 E
8.7 8.900
74 7.500
74 7.066
7.8 7.533
74 7.400
8.6 8.700
8.9 9.000
6.9 6.633
6.1 6.566
79 7.566
8.5 8.600
8.6 8.666
74 7.166
7.2 7.133
7.6 7.566
79 7.766
8.4 8.300
71 6.900
6.4 6.366
8.3 7.933
8.5 8.600
8.3 8.633
6.4 6.133
6.1 6.433
71 7.300
8.8 8.766
8.8 8.833
6.0 5.933
7.2 6.866
7.2 7.333

Pen Total Total

11.300 42.999
10.700
9.866
10.733
11.100

11.100 42.665
11.400
9.533
10.566
11.166

11.000 42.231
11.066
9.966
10.533
10.666

11.166 42.099
11.700
9.300
10.166
10.933

11.000 41.899
11.033
8.933
10.933
11.000

11.166 41.165
11.233
8.133
10.666
11.133
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10.

11.

12.

#46

. #44

#74

#60

#47

#73

VELASQUEZ *

ALVES

CRISTINA

SILVA

MATOS

SAMPAIO

Martina

Mia

Matilde

Lara

Marta

2012

2013

2012

2012

2013

Margarida 2013

Coach

CGF

(@)

€

CGOB

GUIMAGYM

CGG

A A

A B ] 3T B ] I B ] 3 B0

A W] I

m ] I

D B E1 E2

24
1.6
2.7
3.0
3.1

24
2.4
2.7
3.2
3.6

24
24
3.5
34
3.2

24
24
2.7
2.2
3.0

24
24
21
2.2
3.0

24
24
21
24
3.1

8.2
8.6
6.8
7.0
7.0

7.9
8.9
7.1
5.5
79

8.9
8.9
6.8
5.2
6.2

8.2
8.2
6.1
71
7.8

8.1
8.7
6.8
6.8
77

8.8
8.9
4.5
73
74

8.2
8.4
75
7.2
74

72
8.5
7.2
5.6
79

8.5
8.6
6.0
5.6
6.4

8.2
8.3
6.0
72
7.7

8.2
8.6
7.0
6.4
8.1

8.5
8.6
5.8
7.2
8.1

E3 E4 E5 E
8.4 8.266
8.4 8.466
7.0 7.100
7.2 7.133
79 7433
7.7 7.600
8.5 8.633
7.2 7.166
5.7 5.600
7.5 7.766
9.1 8.833
9.1 8.866
7.2 6.666
5.8 5.533
6.5 6.366
8.4 8.266
8.5 8.333
6.4 6.166
74 7.233
7.8 7.766
8.2 8.166
8.4 8.566
7.3 7.033
6.7 6.633
7.7 7.833
8.6 8.633
8.7 8.733
5.4 5.233
74 7.300
79 7.800

Pen Total

-0.1

-0.3
-0.3

-0.1

10.666
10.066

9.800
10.133
10.533

10.000
11.033
9.866
8.800
11.366

11.233
11.266
10.166
8.933
9.566

10.566
10.733
8.866
9.433
10.766

10.266
10.666
9.133
8.833
10.833

10.933
11.133
7333
9.700
10.900

Total

41.132

41.065

39.931

39.798

39.465

39.066



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

#45

#42

#58

#43

#64

#69

OLIVEIRA*

BAPTISTA

TEIXEIRA

ARAUJO

Eduarda

Madalena

Matilde

Teresa

ALBUQUERQUE Leonor

GONCALVES

Inés

2013

2013

2012

2012

2013

2012

Coach

i

BFC

GUIMAGYM

CGG

A A

A H ] 3T B ] I B ] 3 B0

A W] I

m ] I

D B E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E

24
24
2.3
33
3.0

24
2.4
2.1
31
3.6

24
24
2.2
3.2
3.6

24
24
21
31
25

24
2.4
21
2.2
3.1

24
24
21
1.9
35

9.2
9.1
6.8
4.6
7.5

8.7
8.1
5.0
6.5
7.2

8.7
8.7
6.5
49
6.0

9.0
9.0
6.6
5.5
73

8.4
8.7
5.7
7.2
74

8.1
8.1
6.6
6.0
6.5

9.1
9.1
7.0
4.5
7.6

8.7
79
5.5
6.0
7.5

8.5
8.5
6.7
54
71

8.6
8.5
71
5.1
7.4

8.3
8.4
6.0
7.2
7.5

8.3
8.1
74
6.1
6.5

8.7
8.8
6.6
5.0
7.6

8.6
7.4
5.5
6.4
7.2

8.4
8.5
6.9
5.7
6.9

8.4
8.5
71
5.5
7.3

8.5
8.6
5.6
7.3
71

8.4
8.5
6.6
5.9
7.3

9.000
9.000
6.800
4.700
7.566

8.666
7.800
5.333
6.300
7.300

8.533
8.566
6.700
5.333
6.666

8.666
8.666
6.933
5.366
7.333

8.400
8.566
5.766
7.233
7.333

8.266
8.233
6.866
6.000
6.766

Pen Total Total

-0.5

11.400 39.066
11.400

9.100

8.000
10.566

11.066 38.799
10.200

7433

9.400
10.900

10.933 38.665
10.966

8.900

8.533
10.266

11.066 38.398
11.066

9.033

8.466

9.833

10.800 38.198
10.966

7.866

9.433

9.933

10.666 37.798
10.633

8.966

7.900
10.266



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

#65

#61

#56

#54

#72

#63

FAJARDO

SEMEDO

PACHECO

CORREIA

PINTO

PEREIRA

Yeily 2013
Lara 2012
Clara 2012
Bruna 2012

Margarida 2012

Maria 2013

Coach

i

BFC

CGOB

FCG

GUIMAGYM

CGG

i

BFC

A A

A H ] 3T B ] I B ] 3 B0

A W] I

m ] I

D B E1 E2
24 8.2 83
2.4 8.8 85
21 6.4 6.0
2.3 50 4.8
3.6 73 77
24 8.6 84
24 8.6 84
21 6.0 6.4
2.2 6.3 6.1
2.5 74 73
24 77 75
24 8.1 81
21 6.0 59
3.0 6.0 58
2.7 70 70
24 8.8 85
24 8.8 8.6
2.2 70 6.8
2.6 53 48
25 69 6.3
24 84 85
1.6 77 8.0
21 70 6.8
1.8 46 47
3.1 71 6.6
24 78 79
24 8.1 81
21 6.2 6.8
1.6 52 48
3.0 75 77

E3 E4 E5 E Pen Total
8.6 8.366 10.766
8.2 8.500 10.900
6.6 6.333 8.433
4.6 4.800 7.100
7.8 7.600 11.200
83 8.433 10.833
8.2 8.400 10.800
6.1 6.166 8.266
6.3 6.233 8.433
7.8 7.500 10.000
79 7700 -0.3  9.800
8.1 8.100 10.500
6.0 5.966 8.066
6.0 5.933 8.933
7.3 7.100 9.800
8.5 8.600 11.000
8.8 8.733 11.133
7.6 7.133 9.333
4.7 4.933 7533
7.1 6.766 9.266
8.8 8.566 10.966
74 7.700 9.300
7.1 6.966 9.066
4.9 4.733 6.533
6.9 6.866 9.966
8.1 7.933 10.333
83 8.166 10.566
6.1 6.366 8.466
4.8 4.933 6.533
8.1 7.766 10.766

Total

37.633

37.532

37.299

37.265

36.531

36.331



25.

26.

27.

28.

#70

#68

#53

#71

Legend .

T

(]

™

LOPES

LEITAO

PARATI

OLIVEIRA

- Vault

- Uneven Bars

- Beam

- Floor

Eduarda

Maria

Sara

Juna

2013

2013

2012

2013

Coach

GUIMAGYM

CGG

FCG

GUIMAGYM

CGG

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

A A

A B ] 3 D

A W] I

m ] I

D B E1 E2

24
24
2.1
1.8
3.1

24
24
2.2
17
33

24
24
2.2
21
3.2

24
24
21
2.2
25

7.9
8.3
5.6
5.0
6.9

8.5
8.9
4.8
5.5
6.9

8.7
8.7
6.6
2.5
7.0

8.8
8.9
5.9
4.2
5.2

Total - Athlete sum of routines scores

8.0
8.2
6.8
4.7
7.2

8.3
8.5
4.7
5.0
6.2

8.4
8.4
6.0
1.9
6.8

8.5
8.6
6.5
4.8
6.0

E3 E4 E5 E
8.4 8.100
8.3 8.266
6.6 6.333
5.5 5.066
7.5 7.200
8.6 8.466
8.6 8.666
54 4.966
5.7 5.400
5.6 6.233
8.6 8.566
8.7 8.600
74 6.666
1.9 2.100
6.5 6.766
8.3 8.533
8.5 8.666
6.3 6.233
4.6 4.533
6.1 5.766

Pen Total Total

-0.1

-0.5

10.500 36.265
10.666

8.433

6.866
10.300

10.866 34.865
11.066

7.166

7.100

9.533

10.966 33.998
10.900

8.866

4.200

9.966

10.933 33.898
11.066

8.333

6.733

7.766
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14.

#59

#45

#66

#48

#74

#57

#54

#73

#42

#43

. #68

#71

#158

#44

SOUSA

OLIVEIRA*

SOUSA

MIELE

CRISTINA

MOREIRA

CORREIA

SAMPAIO

BAPTISTA

ARAUJO

LEITAO

OLIVEIRA

LOPES

ALVES

Lavinia

Eduarda

Beatriz

Mia

Matilde

Mafalda

Bruna

Margarida

Madalena

Teresa

Maria

Juna

Maria

Mia

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2012

2013

Coach

cBP

CLAC

GUIMAGYM

CGG

ACMaia

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao GAF 2025 Event subtitle
Women — 2.Juvenis — All-Around (Vault)

D B E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E

3.4
34

24
24

24
24

24
3.2

24
24

24
24

24
24

24
24

24
24

24
24

24
24

24
24

24
24

24
2.4

7.8
8.3

9.2
9.1

8.8
9.1

9.0
7.6

8.9
8.9

8.9
8.9

8.8
8.8

8.8
8.9

8.7
8.1

9.0
9.0

8.5
8.9

8.8
8.9

8.8
8.8

79
8.9

7.6
8.2

9.1
9.1

8.7
9.0

9.0
7.5

8.5
8.6

8.6
8.8

8.5
8.6

8.5
8.6

8.7
79

8.6
8.5

8.3
8.5

8.5
8.6

8.5
8.6

7.2
8.5

79
8.4

8.7
8.8

8.6
8.9

8.7
74

9.1
9.1

8.8
8.8

8.5
8.8

8.6
8.7

8.6
7.4

8.4
8.5

8.6
8.6

8.3
8.5

8.5
8.6

7.7
8.5

7766
8.300

9.000
9.000

8.700
9.000

8.900
7.500

8.833
8.866

8.766
8.833

8.600
8.733

8.633
8.733

8.666
7.800

8.666
8.666

8.466
8.666

8.533
8.666

8.600
8.666

7.600
8.633

Pen Total

-0.1

11.166
11.700

11.400
11.400

11.100
11.400

11.300
10.700

11.233
11.266

11.166
11.233

11.000
11.133

10.933
11.133

11.066
10.200

11.066
11.066

10.866
11.066

10.933
11.066

11.000
11.066

10.000
11.033

Total

11.700

11.400

11.400

11.300

11.266

11.233

11.133

11.133

11.066

11.066

11.066

11.066

11.066

11.033


http://192.168.1.101:9002/
http://192.168.1.101:9002/event/WAG
http://192.168.1.101:9002/stages/8

14.

16.

17.

17.

17.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

25.

27.

28.

29.

#67

#53

#58

#64

#72

#65

#61

#60

#47

#46

#69

#70

#63

#56

#50

SANTOS

PARATI

TEIXEIRA

ALBUQUERQUE

PINTO

FAJARDO

SEMEDO

SILVA

MATOS

VELASQUEZ *

GONCALVES

LOPES

PEREIRA

PACHECO

ROCHA

Beatriz

Sara

Matilde

Leonor

Margarida

Yeily

Lara

Lara

Marta

Martina

Inés

Eduarda

Maria

Clara

Bianca

2012

2012

2012

2013

2012

2013

2012

2012

2013

2012

2012

2013

2013

2012

2013

SpCP

FCG

7.\
\Q"

cBP

o
BFC

GUIMAGYM

CGG

GUIMAGYM

CGG

GUIMAGYM

CGG
&

BFC

CBP

A

CA4

24
24

24
24

24
24

24
24

24
1.6

24
2.4

24
24

24
24

24
24

2.4
1.6

24
24

24
24

24
24

24
24

24
24

8.5
8.8

8.7
8.7

8.7
8.7

8.4
8.7

8.4
77

8.2
8.8

8.6
8.6

8.2
8.2

8.1
8.7

8.2
8.6

8.1
8.1

7.9
8.3

7.8
8.1

7.7
8.1

8.0
7.9

8.8
8.8

8.4
8.4

8.5
8.5

8.3
8.4

8.5
8.0

8.3
8.5

8.4
8.4

8.2
8.3

8.2
8.6

8.2
8.4

8.3
8.1

8.0
8.2

7.9
8.1

7.5
8.1

7.8
7.9

8.5
8.3

8.6
8.7

8.4
8.5

8.5
8.6

8.8
74

8.6
8.2

8.3
8.2

8.4
8.5

8.2
8.4

8.4
8.4

8.4
8.5

8.4
8.3

8.1
8.3

79
8.1

8.3
8.2

8.600
8.633

8.566
8.600

8.533
8.566

8.400
8.566

8.566
7.700

8.366
8.500

8.433
8.400

8.266
8.333

8.166
8.566

8.266
8.466

8.266
8.233

8.100
8.266

7.933
8.166

7.700
8.100

8.033
8.000

-0.1

-0.1

-0.3
-0.3

-0.3

11.000
11.033

10.966
10.900

10.933
10.966

10.800
10.966

10.966
9.300

10.766
10.900

10.833
10.800

10.566
10.733

10.266
10.666

10.666
10.066

10.666
10.633

10.500
10.666

10.333
10.566

9.800
10.500

10.433
10.400

11.033

10.966

10.966

10.966

10.966

10.900

10.833

10.733

10.666

10.666

10.666

10.666

10.566

10.500

10.433



30.

31.

32.

33.

33.

#52

#49

#80

#75

#76

Legend .

“

D

Pen

TAVARES

GASPAR

BRITO *

LEAL

CORREIA

- Vault

- Difficulty score

- Difficulty bonus

- Execution score

- Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

Marta

Carolina

Nur

Maria

Maria

2013 ag
CA4
2012 ag
CA4
2012 A
CGA
2012 ¥
ADL
2012 ¥
ADL

1.6
24

1.6
1.6

1.6
1.6

1.6

1.6
1.6

Total - Athlete sum of routines scores

8.2
79

8.4
8.7

8.5
8.6

8.6

8.5
8.6

8.5
8.2

8.5
8.7

8.4
8.4

8.4

8.2
8.3

8.3
7.8

8.4
8.6

8.3
8.5

8.3

8.2
8.4

8.333
7.966

8.433
8.666

8.400
8.500

8.433

8.300
8.433

9.933
10.366

10.033
10.266

10.000
10.100

0
10.033

9.900
10.033

10.366

10.266

10.100

10.033

10.033



; -@‘} ~ Campeonato Nacional 2° divisao GAF 2025 Event subtitle
I s Women — 2.Juvenis — All-Around (Uneven Bars)

Coach D B E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E Pen Total
1. #74 CRISTINA Matilde 2012 CGF = 3.5 6.8 6.0 7.2 6.666 10.166
2. #158 LOPES Maria 2012 @O ACMaia A 2.8 70 71 74 7.166 9.966
3. #44 ALVES Mia 2013 o GCP = 2.7 71 72 72 7.166 9.866
4. #48 MIELE Mia 2012 g CGTN = 2.8 66 72 74 7.066 9.866
5. #46 VELASQUEZ* Martina 2012 o GCP = 2.7 6.8 7.5 70 7.100 9.800
6. #66  SOUSA Beatriz 2012 & spcP A 29 64 6.6 69 6.633 9.533
7. #54 CORREIA Bruna 2012 # FCG = 22 70 6.8 76 7.133 9.333
8. #59 SOUSA Lavinia 2013 @® cBP = 24 70 6.6 7.1 6.900 9.300
9. #47 MATOS Marta 2013 o GCP A 2.1 6.8 70 73 7.033 9.133
10. #45 OLIVEIRA™ Eduarda 2013 o GCP = 2.3 68 70 6.6 6.800 9.100
11. #72 PINTO Margarida 2012 amson (GG = 2.1 70 68 7.1 6.966 9.066
12. #43 ARAUJO Teresa 2012 o GCP = 21 66 71 7.1 6.933 9.033
13. #69 GONCALVES  Inés 2012 amom (GG = 2.1 6.6 74 6.6 6.866 8.966
14. #67 SANTOS Beatriz 2012 ® spcp A 28 57 6.3 64 6.133 8.933
15. #58 TEIXEIRA Matilde 2012 @® cBP = 2.2 6.5 6.7 69 6.700 8.900
16. #53  PARATI Sara 2012 # FCG = 22 6.6 6.0 74 6.666 8.866
17. #60 SILVA Lara 2012 €~ ccoB A 27 6.1 60 64 6.166 8.866
18. #63 PEREIRA Maria 2013 8 BFC = 2.1 6.2 6.8 6.1 6.366 8.466
19. #65 FAJARDO Yeily 2013 #: BFC = 2.1 64 6.0 6.6 6.333 8.433
19. #70 LOPES Eduarda 2013 oo CGG = 2.1 56 6.8 6.6 6.333 8.433
21. #71 OLIVEIRA Juna 2013 oo CGG = 21 59 6.5 6.3 6.233 8.333
22. #61 SEMEDO Lara 2012 €~ ccoB A 21 6.0 64 6.1 6.166 8.266
23. #57 MOREIRA Mafalda 2012 @® cBP = 2.2 58 6.0 6.0 5.933 8.133
24. #56 PACHECO Clara 2012 ® 8P A 21 6.0 59 6.0 5.966 8.066
25. #64 ALBUQUERQUE Leonor 2013 8 BFC = 2.1 57 6.0 56 5.766 7.866


http://192.168.1.101:9002/
http://192.168.1.101:9002/event/WAG
http://192.168.1.101:9002/stages/8

Coach D B E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E Pen Total

26. #78 QUELUZ Clara 2013 B CGA = 2.2 51 56 58 5.500 7.700
27. #80 BRITO* Nur 2012 E CGA A 2.2 54 55 55 5.466 7.666
28. #79 SILVA Matilde 2013 B CGA A 21 52 51 6.0 5.433 7.533
Legend .

= - Uneven Bars

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.

. #67

#48

#57

#66

#158

. #59

#46

#73

#60

#64

#42

#56

#74

#47

#44

#58

#43

#61

#45

#69

#52

#62

#54

#78

#68

SANTOS
MIELE
MOREIRA
SOUSA
LOPES
SOUSA
VELASQUEZ *
SAMPAIO
SILVA
ALBUQUERQUE
BAPTISTA
PACHECO
CRISTINA
MATOS
ALVES
TEIXEIRA
ARAUJO
SEMEDO
OLIVEIRA*
GONCALVES
TAVARES
STOFFEL
CORREIA
QUELUZ

LEITAO

Beatriz
Mia
Mafalda
Beatriz
Maria
Lavinia
Martina
Margarida
Lara
Leonor
Madalena
Clara
Matilde
Marta
Mia
Matilde
Teresa
Lara
Eduarda
Inés
Marta
Maria
Bruna
Clara

Maria

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2012

2013

2012

2013

2013

2012

2012

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2013

2012

2013

2012

2012

2013

2013

Coach

® spcp
2 CGTN
® csp

@ spcp
ngw ACMaia
® csp
o= GCP
amner GG

€ ccoB

@ GCP
€ ccoB
@ GCP
amom CGG
az CA4
%ﬁ BFC
# FCG
B CGA

anc CLAC

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao GAF 2025 Event subtitle
Women — 2.Juvenis — All-Around (Beam)

D B E1 E2
45 65 67
32 75 73
38 70 64
40 65 71
34 74 68
38 62 65
30 70 72
24 73 72
22 71 72
22 72 72
31 65 60
30 60 58
34 52 56
22 68 64
32 55 56
32 49 54
31 55 51
22 63 6.1
33 46 45
19 60 61
12 62 71
22 59 54
26 53 48
22 50 49
17 55 50

ES E4 E5 E
6.1 6.433
. 7.533
7.2 6.866
61 6.566
7.2 7.133
64 6.366
7.2 7.133
74 7.300
74 7.233
73 7.233
64 6.300
6.0 5.933
5.8 5.533
6.7 6.633
55 5.600
5.7 5.333
5.5 5.366
6.3 6.233
5.0 4.700
59 6.000
6.6 6.633
5.5 5.600
47 4,933
59 5.033
5.7 5.400

Pen Total

10.933

10.733

10.666

10.566

10.533

10.166

10.133

9.700

9.433

9.433

9.400

8.933

8.933

8.833

8.800

8.533

8.466

8.433

8.000

7.900

7.833

7.800

7.533

7.233

7.100


http://192.168.1.101:9002/
http://192.168.1.101:9002/event/WAG
http://192.168.1.101:9002/stages/8

26. #65 FAJARDO Yeily 2013
27. #70 LOPES Eduarda 2013
28. #71 OLIVEIRA Juna 2013
Legend .

™ -Beam

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

Coach

#: BFC

wmem CGG

amem CGG

™

™

™

D B E1 E2 E3 E4

2.3

1.8

2.2

50 48 4.6

50 47 55

42 48 4.6

E5

E

4.800

5.066

4.533

Pen Total

7.100

6.866

6.733
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10.
11.
11.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.

. #44

#65

#66

#57

#48

. #67

#59

#73

#42

#47

#60

#63

#158

#45

#46

#70

#69

#58

#61

#72

#53

#64

#43

#56

#49

ALVES
FAJARDO
SOUSA
MOREIRA
MIELE
SANTOS
SOUSA
SAMPAIO
BAPTISTA
MATOS
SILVA
PEREIRA
LOPES
OLIVEIRA *
VELASQUEZ *
LOPES
GONCALVES
TEIXEIRA
SEMEDO
PINTO
PARATI
ALBUQUERQUE
ARAUJO
PACHECO

GASPAR

Mia

Yeily
Beatriz
Mafalda
Mia
Beatriz
Lavinia
Margarida
Madalena
Marta
Lara
Maria
Maria
Eduarda
Martina
Eduarda
Inés
Matilde
Lara
Margarida
Sara
Leonor
Teresa
Clara

Carolina

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2012

2013

2012

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2012

2012

2012

Coach

& erc
Qw ACMaia
@ GCP
o= GCp
o (GG

amam (GG

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao GAF 2025 Event subtitle
Women — 2.Juvenis — All-Around (Floor)

D B E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.8

3.7

37

3.0

3.1

3.6

3.0

3.0

3.0

31

3.0

31

3.1

3.5

3.6

2.5

31

3.2

31

2.5

2.7

3.1

79

73

74

74

71

7.8

7.6

74

7.2

7.7

7.8

7.5

7.7

7.5

7.0

6.9

6.5

6.0

74

71

7.0

74

73

7.0

6.3

79

7.7

74

74

7.7

7.0

7.9

8.1

7.5

8.1

7.7

7.7

74

7.6

74

7.2

6.5

71

73

6.6

6.8

7.5

74

7.0

6.6

7.5

7.8

79

7.2

74

7.1

8.3

79

72

7.7

7.8

8.1

76

7.6

79

7.5

7.3

6.9

7.8

6.9

6.5

71

73

7.3

7.0

7766

7.600

7.566

7.333

7.400

7.300

7933

7.800

7.300

7.833

7.766

7.766

7.566

7.566

7433

7.200

6.766

6.666

7.500

6.866

6.766

7.333

7.333

7.100

6.633

Pen Total

-0.5

11.366

11.200

11.166

11.133

11.100

11.000

10.933

10.900

10.900

10.833

10.766

10.766

10.666

10.566

10.533

10.300

10.266

10.266

10.000

9.966

9.966

9.933

9.833

9.800

9.733


http://192.168.1.101:9002/
http://192.168.1.101:9002/event/WAG
http://192.168.1.101:9002/stages/8

Coach D B E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E Pen Total

26. #74 CRISTINA Matilde 2012 @ CGF m 32 6.2 64 6.5 6.366 9.566
27. #68 LEITAO Maria 2013 ase CLAC m 33 69 6.2 56 6.233 9.533
28. #54 CORREIA Bruna 2012 & FCG m 25 69 63 71 6.766 9.266
Legend .

W - Floor

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score



=~ =6 Campeonato Nacional 2* divisao GAF 2025 Event subtitie
/ )%:::ﬁ;:. Women - 3.Juniores

Group 1
T A — W

1.T1 #81 DIAS Maria 2010 — 4 ACGB

2.T1 #82 SOUSA Eva 2011 - 4 ACGB

3.T1 #83 ANDERSON Jessica 2011 — 4 ACGB

4.T2 #84 RIBEIRO  Olivia 2010 - & CGA

5.T2 #85 RODRIGUES Madalena 2010 — & CGA

6.T2 #86 CARVALHO Mariana 2010 — [& CGA

Group 2

T A —~ |

1.T3 #87 FRAGA  Eva 2011 — ¢ BFC

2.T3 #83 CUNHA  Ana 2011 — ¢ BFC

3.T3 #89 GARCIA  Ana 2010 — ¢ BFC

4.T3 #90 CUNHA  Teresa 2011 — i BFC

5.T3 #91 TELINHOS Alice 2011 — ¢# BFC

6. #92 MARTINS Madalena 2010 — & CGTN

Group 3
T A — W
1.T4 #93 GAMEIRO Maria 2010 — E& UDRZA
2.T4 #94 ROSA  Kayla 2010 — B& UDRZA
3.T4 #95 PEDRO Dalila 2011 — E& UDRzA
4.T4 #96 LOPES  Matilde 2010 — E& UDRZA
5. #97 FREITAS Ana 2011 — & FCG

6. #98 REGO Sofia 2011 — & FCG


http://192.168.1.101:9002/
http://192.168.1.101:9002/event/WAG

Group 4

1.T5 #99
2.T5 #100
3.T5 #101

4. #102

5. #103

Group 5

1.T6 #104
2.T6 #105
3.T6 #106
4.T6 #107

5. #108

6. #109

Group 6

1.77 #110
2.T7 #111
3.T7 #112

4. #114

DIAS Margarida 2011 — € CGOB
BARTOLOMEU Barbara 2010 — €+ CGOB
LOPES Yara 2011 — €+ ccoB
MELO Sara 2010 — @ spcp
FERNANDES  Maria 2011 - @ Spcp
FERNANDES Matilde 2011 — ¥ LGC
FERREIRA Sara 2010 - ¥ 1GC

DIAS Leonor 2010 — ¥ LGC
MOLINAR  Teresa 2010 — ¥ LGC

LEAL Maria 2011 — £} AGLou

GOMES Beatriz 2010 — &iii EGGaia

MARTINS Ana 2011
PIRES Débora 2010
FONTE Catarina 2011

CAMARA Joana 2011

— omem CGG

— omem CGG

- cuwgmm CG G

- @® cBP

T A m~ @

T A ™ |



= g\. r
/ )ﬁ‘}

1. #100

2. #108

3. #95

4. #92

5. #111

6. #97

7. #102

BARTOLOMEU Barbara

LEAL

PEDRO

MARTINS

PIRES

FREITAS

MELO

Maria

Dalila

Madalena

Débora

Ana

Sara

2010

2011

2011

2010

2010

2011

2010

Coach

CGOB

&
AGLou

UDRZA

=

CGTN

GUIMAGYM

CGG

SpCP

m ] 717 ®E 1 I3 ® ]I ®B ]I B ]IS @1 I BT DS

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao GAF 2025 Event subtitle
Women — 3.Juniores — All-Around

D B E1 E2
3.2 8.1 8.2
2.4 72 73
34 78 75
4.1 71 71
24 8.7 8.6
2.6 6.0 5.6
3.5 6.8 6.6
3.5 74 75
2.4 8.7 85
15 6.3 6.4
3.2 72 70
4.4 6.1 6.0
3.2 69 73
2.4 6.4 6.2
2.7 6.7 6.4
4.3 75 72
2.4 8.7 87
2.0 6.8 70
21 6.8 6.5
33 70 6.8
2.4 8.6 87
1.9 6.7 72
2.8 6.2 6.8
2.6 6.9 6.5
24 8.2 87
25 56 54
2.7 59 59
3.2 78 8.0

E3 E4 E5 E
7.6 7.966
7.6 7.366
77 7.666
77 7.300
8.5 8.600
6.0 5.866
74 6.933
8.0 7.633
8.6 8.600
6.4 6.366
7.3 7.166
6.5 6.200
7.0 7.066
6.0 6.200
6.4 6.500
6.8 7.166
8.4 8.600
7.0 6.933
7.6 6.966
7.0 6.933
8.6 8.633
6.9 6.933
6.8 6.600
6.8 6.733
8.6 8.500
5.4 5.466
6.1 5.966
77 7.833

Pen Total

11.166

9.766
11.066
11.400

11.000

8.466
10.433
11.133

11.000

7.866
10.366
10.600

10.266
8.600
9.200

11.466

11.000
8.933
9.066

10.233

11.033
8.833
9.400
9.333

10.900
7.966
8.666

11.033

Total

43.398

41.032

39.832

39.532

39.232

38.599

38.565


http://192.168.1.101:9002/
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

#110 MARTINS

#83 ANDERSON

#82 SOUSA

#99 DIAS

#81 DIAS

#112 FONTE

#94 ROSA

#91 TELINHOS

Ana

Jessica

Eva

Margarida

Maria

Catarina

Kayla

Alice

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

2011

2010

2011

Coach

GUIMAGYM

CGG

ACGB

ACGB

-~
(@)

CGOB

ACGB

GUIMAGYM

CGG

UDRZA

o

BFC

] 31 ®E ] 337 B ]I BB ] I @] I3 B ] I3 B ] I3 B ] IS

D B E1 E2
24 81 84
2.0 69 70
2.2 6.5 6.2
3.2 6.8 64
3.2 8.0 79
34 6.2 57
29 49 50
4.0 6.0 58
2.4 89 87
1.8 64 59
24 6.4 6.7
2.4 73 70
2.4 8.2 8.2
1.8 6.4 70
2.4 6.2 58
2.6 72 70
2.4 8.1 8.0
11 6.8 6.4
1.8 6.8 7.2
3.0 73 74
24 85 85
1.2 6.3 6.5
2.4 6.7 72
2.6 6.7 6.4
2.4 8.6 87
1.9 55 5.2
2.8 70 6.6
2.5 70 6.4
24 84 8.1
1.2 6.0 55
2.2 73 75
3.2 6.5 6.2

E3 E4 E5 E Pen Total
83 8.266 10.666
7.1 7.000 9.000
6.9 6.533 8.733
6.9 6.700 9.900
7.7 7.866 -0.3 10.766
5.7 5.866 9.266
5.6 5.166 8.066
6.0 5.933 9.933
8.5 8.700 11.100
6.7 6.333 8.133
6.3 6.466 8.866
7.1 7.133 9.533
83 8.233 10.633
6.9 6.766 8.566
5.9 5.966 8.366
7.5 7.233 9.833
8.4 8.166 -0.3 10.266
6.2 6.466 7.566
7.3 7.100 8.900
79 7.533 10.533
8.5 8.500 10.900
6.4 6.400 7.600
7.1 7.000 9.400
7.0 6.700 9.300
8.5 8.600 11.000
5.4 5.366 7.266
6.8 6.800 9.600
6.8 6.733 9.233
8.2 8.233 10.633
6.3 5.933 7.133
7.2 7.333 9.533
6.9 6.533 9.733

Total

38.299

38.031

37.632

37.398

37.265

37.200

37.099

37.032



16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

#96 LOPES

#114 CAMARA

#98 REGO

#90 CUNHA

#93 GAMEIRO

#88 CUNHA

#109 GOMES

#85 RODRIGUES

Matilde

Joana

Sofia

Teresa

Maria

Ana

Beatriz

2010

2011

2011

2011

2010

2011

2010

Madalena 2010

Coach

UDRZA

cBP

FCG

L

BFC

UDRZA

L

BFC

uuuuuuu

EGGaia

CGA

] 31 ®E ] I3 B ]I BB ] IS @] I3 B ] I3 B ] I3 B ] IS

D B E1 E2
24 83 8.6
1.8 57 53
34 52 57
3.2 6.3 64
3.2 81 77
1.8 54 6.0
3.5 51 54
4.0 54 5.2
2.4 88 87
2.5 6.6 6.5
2.3 49 473
2.6 64 6.4
1.6 76 8.0
11 6.1 6.2
2.3 76 74
2.6 6.7 6.5
2.4 85 81
1.2 55 6.0
21 6.7 6.6
1.9 70 6.8
24 8.4 8.2
1.8 6.3 6.0
2.2 42 50
2.6 6.2 6.2
2.4 84 84
13 6.5 6.5
2.2 34 43
2.0 76 77
24 8.7 81
1.5 56 5.8
2.9 50 5.3
2.8 50 49

E3 E4 E5 E
8.4 8.433
5.1 5.366
54 5.433
7.0 6.566
8.3 8.033
53 5.566
5.0 5.166
5.2 5.266
8.7 8.733
6.0 6.366
4.7 4.633
6.5 6.433
7.8 7.800
6.3 6.200
74 7466
6.7 6.633
8.4 8.333
5.9 5.800
6.2 6.500
7.5 7.100
8.3 8.300
6.8 6.366
4.1 4.433
6.8 6.400
8.3 8.366
6.2 6.400
3.2 3.633
8.0 7.766
8.4 8.400
5.9 5.766
4.8 5.033
5.1 5.000

Pen Total

10.833
7.166
8.833
9.766

11.233
7366
8.666
9.266

11.133
8.866
6.933
9.033

9.400
7.300
9.766
9.233

10.733
7.000
8.600
9.000

10.700
8.166
6.633
9.000

10.766
7.700
5.833
9.766

10.800
7.266
7933
7.800

Total

36.598

36.531

35.965

35.699

35.333

34.499

34.065

33.799



24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

#89 GARCIA

#106 DIAS

#87 FRAGA

#84 RIBEIRO

#101 LOPES

#104 FERNANDES

#105 FERREIRA

#107 MOLINAR

Ana

Leonor

Eva

Olivia

Yara

Matilde

Sara

Teresa

2010

2010

2011

2010

2011

2011

2010

2010

Coach

L

BFC

o

BFC

CGA

CGOB

LGC

] 31 ®E ] I3 B ]I BB ] IS @] I3 B ] I3 B ] I3 B ] IS

D B E1 E2
1.6 81 85
1.2 71 70
2.7 43 36
2.6 6.8 64
2.4 75 73
1.8 51 54
1.9 51 5.2
2.6 6.4 6.2
1.6 77 8.0
11 6.7 6.0
2.2 39 4.0
2.0 6.4 6.5
2.4 8.0 83
1.7 5.3 5.2
2.8 25 31
2.7 53 5.2
1.6 78 77
0.4 6.2 6.2
1.7 72 73
2.6 6.2 64
1.6 73 75
1.2 45 50
1.2 50 45
13 53 55
2.4 79 8.0
0.9 54 58
1.4 31 3.2
1.9 6.5 6.3
1.6 79 8.0
1.9 29 35
2.0 44 47

E3 E4 E5 E
8.5 8.366
6.9 7.000
34 3.766
6.0 6.400
7.2 7.333
4.7 5.066
5.5 5.266
6.0 6.200
8.0 7.900
6.6 6.433
4.1 4.000
6.9 6.600
8.5 8.266
4.6 5.033
2.6 2.733
5.2 5.233
8.2 7.900
5.7 6.033
6.9 7.133
7.0 6.533
7.5 7433
5.5 5.000
5.2 4.900
53 5.366
8.0 7.966
54 5.533
3.6 3.300
6.3 6.366
8.2 8.033
3.7 3.366
3.8 4.300

Pen Total

-0.3

-0.5

-6.0

-0.5

9.966
8.200
6.466
9.000

9.733
6.866
7.166
8.800

9.500
7.533
6.200
8.600

10.666
6.733
5.533
7.633

9.500
2433
8.833
9.133

9.033
6.200
6.100
6.166

10.366
0.433
4.700
7.766

9.633

5.266
6.300

Total

33.632

32.565

31.833

30.565

29.899

27.499

23.265

21.199



Coach D B E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E Pen Total Total

32. #86 CARVALHO  Mariana 2010 Al T — 16.232
CGA = 24 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.166 8.566
™ 2.7 47 55 47 4.966 7.666
L] 0
. #103 FERNANDES Maria 2011 @ 7T - -
SpCP i _
™ —
w -
Legend .
1 -Vault D - Difficulty score Total - Athlete sum of routines scores

A - Uneven Bars B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

7™t -Beam
Pen - Neutral penalty

[ - Floor .
Total - Routine score
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10.
10.
12.
13.

14.

#114 CAMARA

#100 BARTOLOMEU

#98

#82

#97

#94

. #95

#108

#111

#102

#112

#96

#85

#109

REGO

SOUSA

FREITAS

ROSA

PEDRO

LEAL

PIRES

MELO

FONTE

LOPES

RODRIGUES

GOMES

Joana

Barbara

Sofia

Eva

Ana

Kayla

Dalila

Maria

Débora

Sara

Catarina

Matilde

Madalena

Beatriz

2011

2010

2011

2011

2011

2010

2011

2011

2010

2010

2011

2010

2010

2010

Coach

®

CcBP

FCG

UDRZA

UDRZA

AGLou

GUIMAGYM

CGG

SpCP

GUIMAGYM

CGG

UDRZA

———————

EGGaia

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao GAF 2025 Event subtitle
Women — 3.Juniores — All-Around (Vault)

D B E1 E2 E3

3.2

3.2

24

24

2.4

2.4

2.4

24

24

24

24

2.4

2.4

2.4

81 77 83

8.1

8.8

8.9

8.6

8.6

8.7

8.7

8.7

8.2

8.5

8.3

8.7

8.4

8.2

8.7

8.7

8.7

8.7

8.5

8.6

8.7

8.7

8.5

8.6

8.1

8.4

7.6

8.7

8.5

8.6

8.5

8.6

8.5

8.4

8.6

8.5

8.4

8.4

8.3

E4

E5

E

8.033

7.966

8.733

8.700

8.633

8.600

8.600

8.600

8.600

8.500

8.500

8.433

8.400

8.366

Pen Total

11.233

11.166

11.133

11.100

11.033

11.000

11.000

11.000

11.000

10.900

10.900

10.833

10.800

10.766

Total

11.233

11.166

11.133

11.100

11.033

11.000

11.000

11.000

11.000

10.900

10.900

10.833

10.800

10.766


http://192.168.1.101:9002/
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15.

16.

17.

18.

18.

20.

20.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

#83

#93

#88

#84

#110

#91

#99

#105

#81

#92

#89

#106

ANDERSON

GAMEIRO

CUNHA

RIBEIRO

MARTINS

TELINHOS

DIAS

FERREIRA

DIAS

MARTINS

GARCIA

DIAS

Jessica

Maria

Ana

Olivia

Ana

Alice

Margarida

Sara

Maria

Madalena

Ana

Leonor

2011

2010

2011

2010

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

ACGB

UDRZA

o

BFC

CGA

GUIMAGYM

GG
L
BFC
G~
CGOB

LGC

3.2

24

2.4

2.4

24

24

24

24

2.4

3.2

1.6

24

8.0

8.5

8.4

8.0

8.1

8.4

8.2

79

8.1

6.9

8.1

7.5

79

8.1

8.2

8.3

8.4

8.1

8.2

8.0

8.0

73

8.5

73

7.7

8.4

8.3

8.5

8.3

8.2

8.3

8.0

8.4

7.0

8.5

72

7.866 -0.3 10.766

8.333

8.300

8.266

8.266

8.233

8.233

7.966

8.166

7.066

8.366

7.333

10.733

10.700

10.666

10.666

10.633

10.633

10.366

10.266

10.266

9.966

9.733

10.766

10.733

10.700

10.666

10.666

10.633

10.633

10.366

10.266

10.266

9.966

9.733



Legend .

1 -Vault Total - Athlete sum of routines scores
D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

- Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.

. #100

#83

#110

#111

#98

. #97

#92

#99

#86

#108

#89

#88

#82

#102

#95

#109

#112

#81

#87

#114

#90

#85

#94

#96

#91

BARTOLOMEU Barbara
ANDERSON  Jessica
MARTINS Ana
PIRES Débora
REGO Sofia
FREITAS Ana
MARTINS Madalena
DIAS Margarida
CARVALHO Mariana
LEAL Maria
GARCIA Ana
CUNHA Ana
SOUSA Eva
MELO Sara
PEDRO Dalila
GOMES Beatriz
FONTE Catarina
DIAS Maria
FRAGA Eva
CAMARA Joana
CUNHA Teresa
RODRIGUES Madalena
ROSA Kayla
LOPES Matilde

TELINHOS Alice

2010

2011

2011

2010

2011

2011

2010

2011

2010

2011

2010

2011

2011

2010

2011

2010

2011

2010

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2011

Coach

€~ ccoB
4 ACGB
oo CGG
amem CGG
& FCG

& FCG

=

CGTN

€ CGoB

B CGA

{¥) AGLou

=

¢ BFC
{8 BFC
4 ACGB
@ spcp
Bd UDRZA
Ziia EGGaia

omen CGG

1 3 e 1 e e e 1 e e 1 e £ e A 1 e A 1 R £ i

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao GAF 2025 Event subtitle
Women — 3.Juniores — All-Around (Uneven Bars)

D B E1 E2
2.4 72 73
34 6.2 57
2.0 69 70
2.0 6.8 70
25 6.6 6.5
1.9 6.7 72
24 6.4 6.2
1.8 6.4 70
24 6.5 6.0
2.6 6.0 5.6
1.2 71 70
1.8 6.3 6.0
1.8 64 59
2.5 56 54
1.5 6.3 6.4
13 6.5 6.5
1.2 6.3 6.5
11 6.8 6.4
11 6.7 6.0
1.8 54 6.0
11 6.1 6.2
1.5 56 5.8
1.9 55 5.2
1.8 57 53
1.2 6.0 55

E3 E4 E5 E
7.6 7.366
5.7 5.866
7.1 7.000
7.0 6.933
6.0 6.366
6.9 6.933
6.0 6.200
6.9 6.766
6.0 6.166
6.0 5.866
6.9 7.000
6.8 6.366
6.7 6.333
5.4 5.466
6.4 6.366
6.2 6.400
6.4 6.400
6.2 6.466
6.6 6.433
5.3 5.566
6.3 6.200
5.9 5.766
5.4 5.366
5.1 5.366
6.3 5.933

Pen Total

9.766

9.266

9.000

8.933

8.866

8.833

8.600

8.566

8.566

8.466

8.200

8.166

8.133

7.966

7.866

7.700

7.600

7.566

7.533

7.366

7.300

7.266

7.266

7.166

7.133
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26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

#93  GAMEIRO Maria
#106 DIAS Leonor
#84 RIBEIRO Olivia
#104 FERNANDES Matilde
#101 LOPES Yara
#105 FERREIRA Sara

. #103 FERNANDES Maria

Legend .
= - Uneven Bars
D - Difficulty score
B - Difficulty bonus
E - Execution score
Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

2010

2010

2010

2011

2011

2010

2011

Coach

B& UDRZA

B 1 e e 1 R £ i R 1

D B E1 E2
1.2 55 6.0
1.8 51 54
1.7 53 5.2
1.2 45 50
0.4 6.2 6.2
0.9 54 58

Pen Total

7.000

6.866

6.733

6.200

6.033 -40 2433

E3 E4 E5 E
5.9 5.800
4.7 5.066
4.6 5.033
5.5 5.000
5.7
5.4

5.533 -6.0 0.433



Wiy
/ )@’

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.

. #100

#108

#95

#90

#94

. #91

#112

#97

#92

#111

#81

#82

#101

#96

#110

#102

#114

#93

#99

#83

#85

#86

#106

#98

#88

BARTOLOMEU Barbara

LEAL
PEDRO
CUNHA
ROSA
TELINHOS
FONTE
FREITAS
MARTINS
PIRES
DIAS
SOUSA
LOPES
LOPES
MARTINS
MELO
CAMARA
GAMEIRO
DIAS
ANDERSON
RODRIGUES
CARVALHO
DIAS
REGO

CUNHA

Maria
Dalila
Teresa
Kayla
Alice
Catarina
Ana
Madalena
Débora
Maria
Eva

Yara
Matilde
Ana

Sara
Joana
Maria
Margarida
Jessica
Madalena
Mariana
Leonor
Sofia

Ana

2010

2011

2011

2011

2010

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2011

2011

2010

2011

2010

2011

2010

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2011

2011

Coach

€~ ccoB
{£) AGLou
UDRZA
8 BFC
UDRZA
{8 BFC
amem CGG
& FCG

8 CGTN
amsom CGG
4 ACGB
4 ACGB
€~ ccoB
UDRZA
amom CGG
@ spcp
@® cBP
UDRZA
€~ ccoB

4 ACGB

B CGA

™

™

™

™

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao GAF 2025 Event subtitle
Women — 3.Juniores — All-Around (Beam)

D B E1 E2
3.4 78 75
3.5 6.8 6.6
3.2 72 70
23 76 74
2.8 70 6.6
2.2 73 75
24 6.7 72
2.8 6.2 6.8
2.7 6.7 64
21 6.8 6.5
1.8 6.8 7.2
2.4 6.4 6.7
1.7 72 73
3.4 52 57
2.2 6.5 6.2
2.7 59 59
3.5 51 54
21 6.7 6.6
24 6.2 58
29 49 5.0
29 50 53
2.7 4.7 55
1.9 51 5.2
2.3 49 43
2.2 4.2 5.0

E3 E4 E5 E
7.7 7.666
74 6.933
73 7.166
74 7.466
6.8 6.800
7.2 7.333
7.1 7.000
6.8 6.600
6.4 6.500
76 6.966
73 7.100
6.3 6.466
6.9 7.133
5.4 5.433
6.9 6.533
6.1 5.966
5.0 5.166
6.2 6.500
5.9 5.966
5.6 5.166
48 5.033
47 4.966
5.5 5.266
47 4633
41 4433

Pen Total

11.066

10.433

10.366

9.766

9.600

9.533

9.400

9.400

9.200

9.066

8.900

8.866

8.833

8.833

8.733

8.666

8.666

8.600

8.366

8.066

7933

7.666

7.166

6.933

6.633
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Coach

26. #89 GARCIA Ana 2010 #: BFC
27. #87 FRAGA Eva 2011 #: BFC
28. #104 FERNANDES Matilde 2011 ¥ 16C
Legend .

™ -Beam

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score
Pen

- Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

™

™

™

D B E1 E2 E3 E4

2.7 43 36 34

2.2 39 40 41

1.2 50 45 5.2

E5

E

3.766

4.000

4.900

Pen Total

6.466

6.200

6.100
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
23.

25.

BARTOLOMEU

Madalena 2010

Barbara

Maria

Sara

Dalila

Maria

Débora

Jessica

Ana

Margarida
Beatriz

Matilde

Alice

Eva

Ana

Catarina

Joana
Kayla
Teresa
Yara
Sofia
Maria
Ana
Ana

Leonor

2010

2011

2010

2011

2010

2010

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

2011

2011

2011

2010

2011

2010

2010

5

D

€

&

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao GAF 2025 Event subtitle
Women — 3.Juniores — All-Around (Floor)

D B E1 E2
4.3 75 72
4.1 71 71
3.5 74 75
3.2 78 8.0
44 6.1 6.0
3.0 73 74
3.3 70 6.8
4.0 6.0 58
3.2 6.8 6.4
2.6 72 70
2.0 76 77
3.2 6.3 64
3.2 6.5 6.2
24 73 70
2.6 69 6.5
2.6 6.7 64
4.0 54 5.2
25 70 6.4
2.6 6.7 6.5
2.6 6.2 64
2.6 64 6.4
1.9 70 6.8
2.6 6.2 6.2
2.6 6.8 6.4
2.6 6.4 6.2

E3 E4 E5 E
6.8 7.166
77 7.300
8.0 7.633
77 7.833
6.5 6.200
79 7.533
7.0 6.933
6.0 5.933
6.9 6.700
7.5 7.233
8.0 7.766
7.0 6.566
6.9 6.533
71 7.133
6.8 6.733
7.0 6.700
5.2 5.266
6.8 6.733
6.7 6.633
7.0 6.533
6.5 6.433
7.5 7.100
6.8 6.400
6.0 6.400
6.0 6.200

Pen Total

11.466

11.400

11.133

11.033

10.600

10.533

10.233

9.933

9.900

9.833

9.766

9.766

9.733

9.533

9.333

9.300

9.266

9.233

9.233

9.133

9.033

9.000

9.000

9.000

8.800
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26. #87 FRAGA

27. #85 RODRIGUES
28. #105 FERREIRA
29. #84 RIBEIRO
30. #107 MOLINAR

Legend .

[ - Floor
D - Difficulty score
B - Difficulty bonus
E - Execution score
Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

Eva 2011

Madalena 2010

Sara 2010

Olivia 2010

Teresa 2010

Coach

¢ BFC
B CGA

¥ LG

B CGA

¥ LGC

D B E1 E2 E3

2.0

2.8

1.9

2.7

2.0

6.4

5.0

6.5

5.3

44

6.5 6.9

49 51

6.3 6.3

52 5.2

47 3.8

E4

E5

E Pen

6.600

5.000

6.366 -0.5

5.233 -0.3

4.300

Total

8.600

7.800

7.766

7.633

6.300



Group 1

1.71

2.T1

3.T1

4.T2

5.72

6.72

7.72

#115

#116

#117

#118

#119

#120

#121

Group 2

1.73

2.T3

3.T3

4.T4

5.T4

6.T4

#122

#123

#124

#125

#126

#127

. #128

Group 3

1.75

2.T5

3.T5

#129

#130

#132

. #134

. #135

. #142

==y Campeonato Nacional 2* divisao GAF 2025 Event subtitie
/ )%};:::ﬁs;‘. Women — 4. Seniores

SANTOS  Margarida 2008
FERREIRA Francisca 2009
PACHECO Carolina 2008
GOUVEIA Leonor 2004
CALADO Beatriz 2009
ZEFERINO Rita 2008

GRECU Riana 2008

PAIVA Eva 2009
SOUSA Matilde 2007
SANTOS Bruna 2008
GONCALVES Sofia 2005
POLIDO Valéria 2007
PATROCINIO Maria 2007

MENESES  Filipa 2006

GONCALVES Maria 2007
NUNES Isabel 2007
COUTINHO Mariana 2007
MENDES  Beatriz 2007
COSTA Maria 2007

SOUSA Catarina 2009

- €= ccoB
- €+ ccoB
- €= ccoB
UDRZA

UDRZA

[
X

UDRZA

[
L %

UDRZA

- a2 (M4
- a2 (M4
- a2 (M4
- B CGA
- B CGA
- B CGA

- ¥ ADL

— ¢ BFC
— ¢ BFC
— ¢ BFC
— ase CLAC
— ane CLAC

— @ EGGaia

T A —~ [\

T A —~ [

T A — N
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Group 4

1.7T6

2.T6

3.Té

4.T6

#136

#137

#138

#139

. #140

. #133

. #141

Group 5

2.77

3.T7

4.7T7

. #1473

#144

#145

#146

. #147

. #148

. #149

Group 6

1.78

2.7T8

3.T8

4.T8

#150

#151

#152

#153

. #154

. #155

. #156

ALMEIDA Ana

2006 —

CAMARATE Catarina 2003 —

AGUILAR Sara

CARDOSO Rita

2005 -

2006 —

CAMPOS Mariana 2006 —

TEIXEIRA Maria 2008 — @

RIBEIRO  Mariana 2007 —

MONTEIRO Sara

PARANHOS Joan

FERREIRA Carolina 2007

D'ALMEIDA Mari

BRANCO  Mafalda 2008

ALMEIDA  Barbara 2008

QUINTELA Lara

GOMES

MIGUEL GOMES
TEIXEIRA
SILVA

ALMEIDA
MOREIRA

NUNES

2009

a 2009

ana 2009 —

7.\
)

Vi
N

® spcp
@ spcp
@ spcp
@ spcp
{£) AGLou

ACGB

2008

ACGB

Carolina 2005

Maria 2007

Catarina 2007

Mariana 2008

Rita 2008

Bruna 2006

Sara 2007

|

<@
—
[}
N

T A ™ @

T A m~ #

T A — ©H



/ )@?’

1. #133 TEIXEIRA

2. #153 SILVA

3. #152 TEIXEIRA

4. #144 PARANHOS

5. #116 FERREIRA

6. #138 AGUILAR

7. #140 CAMPOS

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 27,2025 6:11:02 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

Maria

Mariana

Catarina

Joana

Francisca

Sara

Mariana

2008

2008

2007

2009

2009

2005

2006

Coach

& FCG

& FCG

® spcp

M. GCM

m ] 7 E 1D B ]I B ]I B 1 I B 1 IS @1 DA

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao GAF 2025 Event subtitle
Women — 4. Seniores — All-Around

D B E1 E2
34 83 83
3.9 77 74
29 73 70
4.2 63 6.1
24 8.8 838
25 76 77
3.0 87 83
3.0 6.7 6.9
2.6 9.1 89
2.8 74 71
3.1 6.3 6.7
4.2 6.8 7.0
24 89 88
24 71 74
3.5 45 53
4.2 7.8 8.0
24 8.6 8.6
1.7 6.8 6.6
33 6.5 6.5
4.5 70 74
24 8.7 8.6
1.7 76 79
2.4 73 76
2.7 73 72
24 85 85
2.7 6.6 6.9
3.0 6.8 6.6
33 71 6.8

E3 E4 E5 E

8.300
7.0 7.366
73 7.200
6.5 6.300

8.800
7.0 7433
8.3 8.433
7.2 6.933

9.000
6.9 7133
6.3 6.433
6.7 6.833

8.850
9.7 8.066
4.6 4.800
77 7.833

8.600
6.6 6.666
6.8 6.600
6.8 7.066

8.650
7.5 7.666
8.0 7.633
74 7.300

8.500
6.5 6.666
73 6.900
6.9 6.933

Pen Total

-0.3

11.700
11.266
10.100
10.500

11.200
9.933
11.433
9.633

11.600
9.933
9.533

11.033

11.250
10.466

8.300
12.033

11.000
8.366
9.900

11.566

11.050

9.366
10.033
10.000

10.900
9.366
9.900

10.233

Total

43.566

42.199

42.099

42.049

40.832

40.449

40.399
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 27,2025 6:11:02 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

. #130

. #146

#141

#150

#125

#142

#129

#115

NUNES

D'ALMEIDA

RIBEIRO

GOMES

GONCALVES

SOUSA

GONCALVES

SANTOS

Isabel

Mariana

Mariana

Carolina

Sofia

Catarina

Maria

2007

2009

2007

2005

2005

2009

2007

Margarida 2008

Coach

& BFC

@ spcp

& FCG

B CGA

8 BFC

m ] I ®E ] T ®E ]I ®E ]I ®E ] DTS B ] IS B ] 3D B ] DA

D B E1
24 8.7
1.8 6.6
3.7 6.7
4.0 6.3
2.4 8.6
1.2 6.7
3.5 6.8
33 7.3
3.2 79
3.0 6.2
33 5.3
4.7 6.1
24 8.6
25 6.2
29 5.9
4.0 6.8
24 8.7
2.5 6.3
33 6.1
43 5.7
24 8.3
23 6.4
31 7.2
3.6 7.0
24 9.0
1.8 6.5
2.6 6.2
3.9 6.2
24 8.4
2.3 6.6
2.6 79
34 5.8

E2

8.8
6.6
6.8
6.1

8.6
7.3
6.5
7.5

7.8
6.9
5.8
5.8

8.5
6.2
6.0
71

8.7
6.6
5.5
6.0

8.1
6.2
6.8
6.9

9.1
7.0
6.3
6.4

8.2
6.7
77
5.5

E3 E4 E5 E Pen Total

8.750 11.150
6.6 6.600 8.400
6.8 6.766 10.466
6.5 6.300 10.300

8.600 11.000
6.5 6.833 8.033
71 6.800 10.300
7.5 7433 10.733

7.850 11.050
6.0 6.366 9.366
5.8 5.633 8.933
6.1 6.000 10.700

8.550 10.950
6.6 6.333 8.833
5.8 5.900 8.800
6.7 6.866 10.866

8.700 -0.1 11.000
6.5 6.466 8.966
6.1 5.900 9.200
6.1 5.933 10.233

8.200 -0.3 10.300
6.1 6.233 8.533
7.0 7.000 10.100
6.5 6.800 10.400

9.050 11.450
7.2 6.900 8.700
6.7 6.400 9.000
6.3 6.300 -0.1 10.100

8.300 10.700
6.9 6.733 9.033
7.7 7.766 10.366
5.6 5.633 9.033

Total

40.316

40.066

40.049

39.449

39.399

39.333

39.250

39.132
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 27,2025 6:11:02 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

#139

#154

#126

#137

#151

#120

#118

#122

CARDOSO Rita
ALMEIDA Rita
POLIDO Valéria
CAMARATE Catarina

MIGUEL GOMES Maria

ZEFERINO Rita
GOUVEIA Leonor
PAIVA Eva

2006

2008

2007

2003

2007

2008

2004

2009

Coach

& FCG

B CGA

& FCG

UDRZA

UDRZA

az CA4

m ] I ®E ] I ®E ]I ®E ]IS ®E ] DTS B ] IS B ] 3D B ] D3N

D B E1 E2
24 8.8 89
1.7 6.9 73
2.7 56 59
3.2 6.4 6.5
2.0 8.7 85
2.5 58 64
2.8 6.2 6.7
3.4 6.8 6.7
24 8.6 8.6
31 6.9 6.8
3.8 3.5 4.0
4.4 50 53
24 8.7 86
2.8 55 5.6
1.9 6.7 6.6
3.2 6.5 6.0
24 89 87
2.5 51 6.0
29 64 63
2.7 6.0 6.2
24 8.8 8.6
1.7 6.2 6.5
21 73 73
2.2 6.8 6.5
24 84 83
1.4 6.5 63
2.6 6.7 64
2.8 6.4 6.3
24 8.2 80
2.5 59 55
3.5 58 55
2.7 6.7 6.8

E3 E4 E5 E Pen Total

8.850 11.250
7.7 7.300 9.000
6.4 5.966 8.666
7.2 6.700 9.900

8.600 10.600
6.2 6.133 8.633
6.7 6.533 9.333
6.4 6.633 10.033

8.600 -0.3 10.700
6.0 6.566 9.666
3.7 3.733 7.533
5.5 5.266 9.666

8.650 11.050
5.5 5.533 8.333
6.6 6.633 8.533
6.5 6.333 9.533

8.800 11.200
6.0 5.700 8.200
6.2 6.300 9.200
5.8 6.000 8.700

8.700 11.100
5.4 6.033 7.73%
7.2 7.266 9.366
6.5 6.600 8.800

8.350 10.750
5.9 6.233 7.633
73 6.800 9.400
6.4 6.366 9.166

8.100 -0.3 10.200
5.0 5.466 7.966
5.5 5.600 9.100
6.8 6.766 9.466

Total

38.816

38.599

37.565

37.449

37.300

36.999

36.949

36.732
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24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 27,2025 6:11:02 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

#117

#147

#149

#124

#121

#136

#135

#119

PACHECO

BRANCO

QUINTELA

SANTOS

GRECU

ALMEIDA

COSTA

CALADO

Carolina

Mafalda

Lara

Bruna

Riana

Ana

Maria

Beatriz

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2006

2007

2009

Coach

{£} AGLou

4 ACGB

Az CA4

&
UDRZA

CLAC

UDRZA

m ] I ®E ] I ®E ]I ®E ] IS ®E ] DTS B ] IS B ] 3D B ] DA

D B E1 E2
1.6 8.2 83
2.3 51 54
2.8 56 6.1
27 75 72
2.4 8.4 8.2
1.2 6.3 5.7
1.9 6.9 70
3.2 6.2 58
1.6 84 85
1.2 56 6.1
23 72 75
1.8 75 70
24 72 74
1.2 6.2 64
3.1 48 51
29 64 6.7
24 85 84
1.2 6.3 55
24 6.6 6.5
2.0 57 59
24 8.6 8.8
2.5 3.7 3.2
31 6.8 6.5
34 35 39
24 84 85
1.9 3.8 39
2.7 53 5.1
3.5 6.4 6.0
24 74 72
1.2 6.0 6.1
1.9 52 51
34 6.6 6.6

E3 E4 E5 E
8.250
5.3 5.266
5.8 5.833
7.2 7.300
8.300
6.2 6.066
6.7 6.866
6.5 6.166
8.450
6.2 5.966
7.6 7433
74 7.300
7.300
6.1 6.233
5.0 4.966
6.4 6.500
8.450
5.9 5.900
5.9 6.333
5.6 5.733
8.700
4.0 3.633
71 6.800
4.0 3.800
8.450
3.5 3.733
5.7 5.366
6.4 6.266
7.300
6.5 6.200
5.2 5.166
6.8 6.666

Pen Total

9.850
7.566
8.633
10.000

10.700
7.266
8.766

-0.3  9.066

10.050
7.166
9.733

-0.5 8.600

9.700
7433
8.066
9.400

10.850
7.100
8.733
7733

11.100
6.133
9.900
7.200

10.850
5.633
8.066
9.766

9.700
7400
7.066
10.066

Total

36.049

35.798

35.549

34.599

34.416

34.333

34.315

34.232
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32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.
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#127

#132

#123

#155

#134

#148

#156

#128

PATROCINIO

COUTINHO

SOUSA

MOREIRA

MENDES

ALMEIDA

NUNES

MENESES

Maria

Mariana

Matilde

Bruna

Beatriz

Barbara

Sara

Filipa

2007

2007

2007

2006

2007

2008

2007

2006

Coach

B CGA

8 BFC

Az CA4

asc CLAC

4 ACGB

¥ ADL

m ] I ®E ] I ®E ]I ®E ] IS ®E ] DS B ] IS B ] DS B ] DA

D B E1 E2

24
1.8
29
3.2

2.4
11
25
1.9

24
11
27
27

24
1.2
2.0
2.8

1.6
11
1.2
2.0

2.0
24
3.0

24
0.8
1.7
1.9

1.2
2.8
4.5

8.0
5.7
4.1
5.3

8.3
7.0
33
6.1

8.2
4.4
4.5
5.5

8.5
44
3.6
5.0

8.6
5.8
4.8
5.7

8.3
5.3
8.4

8.3
6.0
5.1
44

5.9
4.8
4.7

8.0
5.9
5.0
5.5

8.3
6.6
3.8
5.9

8.5
4.0
4.4
5.5

8.3
3.9
44
53

8.4
4.8
4.7
5.9

8.4
4.6
8.2

8.2
5.7
54
4.7

6.1
4.5
4.7

E3 E4 E5 E

8.000
5.2 5.600
4.7 4.600
5.5 5.433

8.300
71 6.900
4.0 3.700
6.5 6.166

8.350
5.0 4.466
5.3 4.733
5.1 5.366

8.400
44 4.233
3.5 3.833
5.4 5.233

8.500
5.8 5.466
4.7 4733
5.9 5.833

8.350
4.6 4.833
79 8.166

8.250
6.5 6.066
59 5.466
4.7 4.600
5.2 5.733
4.3 4.533
4.9 4.766

Pen Total

-0.5

-6.0

10.400
7.400
7.500
8.633

10.700
8.000
6.200
8.066

10.750
5.566
7433
8.066

10.800
5.433
5.833
8.033

10.100
6.566
5.933
7333

10.350
7.233
11.166

10.650
0.866
7.166
6.500

6.933
7.333
9.266

Total

33.933

32.966

31.815

30.099

29.932

28.749

25.182

23.532
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Coach D B E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E Pen Total Total

40. #143 MONTEIRO Sara 2009 ® SpCP 1 — 8.366
= 3.0 58 53 50 5.366 8.366
— —
] —
41. #145 FERREIRA Carolina 2007 @ SpCP T - 8.300
= 1.2 69 73 71 7.100 8.300
Pt —
O —
Legend .
1 - Saltos D - Difficulty score Total - Athlete sum of routines scores

- Diffi
- Paralelas Assimétricas B Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score
™ -Trave
Pen - Neutral penalty

[ -Solo

Total - Routine score

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 27,2025 6:11:02 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.



https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/explore

y .@‘} ~ (ampeonato Nacional 2° divisao GAF 2025 vent subtitle
I i Women — 4. Seniores — All-Around (Paralelas Assimétricas)

Coach D B E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E Pen Total

1. #133 TEIXEIRA Maria 2008 @® cBP = 3.9 77 74 70 7.366 11.266

2. #144 PARANHOS Joana 2009 ® spcP A 24 71 74 97 8.066 10.466

3. #153 SILVA Mariana 2008 & FCG = 25 76 77 70 7433 9.933

4. #152 TEIXEIRA Catarina 2007 & FCG = 2.8 74 71 69 7.133 9.933

5. #126 POLIDO Valéria 2007 & CGA = 3.1 69 68 6.0 6.566 9.666

6. #138 AGUILAR Sara 2005 o= GCp = 1.7 76 79 75 7.666 9.366

7. #140 CAMPOS Mariana 2006 M. GCM = 2.7 6.6 6.9 6.5 6.666 9.366

8. #141 RIBEIRO Mariana 2007 @® cBP = 3.0 6.2 69 6.0 6.366 9.366

9. #115 SANTOS Margarida 2008 €~ ccoB A 23 6.6 6.7 6.9 6.733 9.033

10. #139 CARDOSO Rita 2006 @= GCP = 17 69 73 77 7.300 9.000
11. #125 GONCALVES Sofia 2005 & CGA = 2.5 6.3 6.6 6.5 6.466 8.966
12. #150 GOMES Carolina 2005 & FCG = 25 6.2 62 6.6 6.333 8.833
13. #129 GONCALVES Maria 2007 8 BFC = 1.8 6.5 70 72 6.900 8.700
14. #154 ALMEIDA Rita 2008 & FCG = 2.5 58 6.4 6.2 6.133 8.633
15. #142 SOUSA Catarina 2009 cain EGGaia A 2.3 64 62 6.1 6.233 8.533
16. #130 NUNES Isabel 2007 8 BFC = 1.8 6.6 6.6 6.6 6.600 8.400
17. #116 FERREIRA Francisca 2009 €~ ccoB A 17 6.8 6.6 6.6 6.666 8.366
18. #143 MONTEIRO Sara 2009 ® spcP A 30 58 53 5.0 5.366 8.366
19. #137 CAMARATE Catarina 2003 &= GCP = 2.8 55 5.6 55 5.533 8.333
20. #145 FERREIRA Carolina 2007 @ spce A 12 69 73 71 7.100 8.300
21. #151 MIGUEL GOMES Maria 2007 & FCG = 25 51 6.0 6.0 5.700 8.200
22. #146 D'ALMEIDA Mariana 2009 @ spce A 12 6.7 73 6.5 6.833 8.033
23. #132 COUTINHO Mariana 2007 8 BFC = 11 70 6.6 7.1 6.900 8.000
24. #122 PAIVA Eva 2009 az CA4 = 25 59 55 50 5.466 7.966
25. #120 ZEFERINO Rita 2008 UDRZA # 1.7 6.2 65 54 6.033 7.73%
26. #118 GOUVEIA Leonor 2004 P& UDRZA A 14 6.5 63 59 6.233 7.633
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27. #117 PACHECO Carolina
28. #124 SANTOS Bruna
29. #119 CALADO Beatriz

30. #127 PATROCINIO Maria

Legend .

i - Paralelas Assimétricas
D - Difficulty score
B - Difficulty bonus
E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 27,2025 6:11:02 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

2008

2008

2009

2007

Coach

€ ccoB A
Aq CA4 A
UDRZA
B CGA =)

D B E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E

23

1.2

51 54 53

6.2 64 61

6.0 6.1 6.5

57 59 52

5.266

6.233

6.200

5.600

Pen Total

7.566

7433

7.400

7.400



https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/explore

7 Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao GAF 2025 Event subtitle
/ )@a&;‘eﬂ .
“rorwga  \Women — 4. Seniores — All-Around (Saltos)

Coach D B E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E Pen Total Total
1. #133 TEIXEIRA Maria 2008 ® BP T 34 83 83 8.300 11.700 11.700
2. #152 TEIXEIRA Catarina 2007 & FCG T 26 9.1 89 9.000 11.600 11.600
3. #129 GONCALVES Maria 2007 g BFC 1 24 9.0 9.1 9.050 11.450 11.450
4. #139 CARDOSO Rita 2006 o= GCP T 24 8.8 8.9 8.850 11.250 11.250
4. #144 PARANHOS Joana 2009 ® spcP T 24 89 838 8.850 11.250 11.250
6. #151 MIGUEL GOMES Maria 2007 & FCGG T 24 8.9 87 8.800 11.200 11.200
6. #153 SILVA Mariana 2008 & FCG T 24 8.8 8.8 8.800 11.200 11.200
8. #130 NUNES Isabel 2007 @ BFC T 24 8.7 8.8 8.750 11.150 11.150
9. #120 ZEFERINO Rita 2008 T 24 8.8 8.6 8.700 11.100 11.100
UDRZA
9. #136 ALMEIDA Ana 2006 o= GCP T 24 8.6 8.8 8.700 11.100 11.100
11. #137 CAMARATE Catarina 2003 o GCP T 24 8.7 8.6 8.650 11.050 11.050
11. #138 AGUILAR Sara 2005 o= GCP T 24 8.7 8.6 8.650 11.050 11.050
13. #141 RIBEIRO Mariana 2007 ® ;3P T 32 79 78 7.850 11.050 11.050
14. #125 GONCALVES Sofia 2005 B GA T 24 8.7 87 8.700 -0.1 11.000 11.000
15. #116 FERREIRA Francisca 2009 € T 24 8.6 8.6 8.600 11.000 11.000
CGOB
15. #146 D'ALMEIDA Mariana 2009 @ spcP T 24 8.6 8.6 8.600 11.000 11.000
17. #150 GOMES Carolina 2005 & FCG T 24 8.6 85 8.550 10.950 10.950
18. #140 CAMPOS Mariana 2006 M GCM T 24 85 85 8.500 10.900 10.900
19. #121 GRECU Riana 2008 T 24 85 84 8.450 10.850 10.850
UDRZA
19. #135 COSTA Maria 2007 a CLAC T 24 84 85 8.450 10.850 10.850
21. #155 MOREIRA Bruna 2006 & VDA T 24 85 83 8.400 10.800 10.800
22. #118 GOUVEIA Leonor 2004 T 24 84 83 8.350 10.750 10.750
UDRZA
22. #123 SOUSA Matilde 2007 a1 CAA T 24 8.2 85 8.350 10.750 10.750
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24. #126 POLIDO Valéria 2007 & CGA T 24 8.6 8.6 8.600 -0.3 10.700 10.700

25. #115 SANTOS Margarida 2008 € T 24 84 8.2 8.300 10.700 10.700
CGOB

25. #132 COUTINHO Mariana 2007 {%} BFC T 24 8.3 83 8.300 10.700 10.700

25. #147 BRANCO Mafalda 2008 T 24 84 8.2 8.300 10.700 10.700
AGLou

28. #156 NUNES Sara 2007 LGC T 24 8.3 8.2 8.250 10.650 10.650

Legend .

1 -Saltos Total - Athlete sum of routines scores

D - Difficulty score

- Difficulty bonus
E - Execution score
Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score
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7 Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao GAF 2025 Event subtitle
/ )@emgac, .
“rorwgai  \Women — 4. Seniores — All-Around (Trave)

Coach D B E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E Pen Total
1. #153 SILVA Mariana 2008 & FCG ™ 3.0 87 83 83 8.433 11.433
2. #148 ALMEIDA Barbara 2008 4 ACGB ™ 3.0 84 82 79 8.166 11.166
3. #130 NUNES Isabel 2007 gg} BFC ™ 37 6.7 6.8 6.8 6.766 10.466
4. #115 SANTOS Margarida 2008 €~ cGoB ™ 26 79 77 7.7 7.766 10.366
5. #146 D'ALMEIDA Mariana 2009 @ spcP 35 68 65 71 6.800 10.300
6. #133 TEIXEIRA Maria 2008 @® cBP ™ 29 73 70 73 7.200 10.100
7. #142 SOUSA Catarina 2009 Zia EGGaia ™ 3.1 72 68 70 7.000 10.100
8. #138 AGUILAR Sara 2005 o= GCP ™ 24 73 76 8.0 7.633 10.033
9. #140 CAMPOS Mariana 2006 M GCM ™ 3.0 6.8 6.6 7.3 6.900 9.900
10. #136 ALMEIDA Ana 2006 o= GCP ™ 31 68 6.5 7.1 6.800 9.900
11. #116 FERREIRA Francisca 2009 €~ cGOB ™ 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.8 6.600 9.900
12. #149 QUINTELA Lara 2008 4 ACGB ™ 2.3 72 75 76 7433 9.733
13. #152 TEIXEIRA Catarina 2007 & FCG ™ 31 6.3 6.7 6.3 6.433 9.533
14. #118 GOUVEIA Leonor 2004 Bd UDRZA ™ 26 6.7 64 73 6.800 9.400
15. #120 ZEFERINO Rita 2008 Bd UDRZA ™~ 21 73 73 7.2 7.266 9.366
16. #154 ALMEIDA Rita 2008 & FCG ™ 2.8 6.2 6.7 6.7 6.533 9.333
17. #151 MIGUEL GOMES Maria 2007 & FCG ™ 29 64 6.3 6.2 6.300 9.200
18. #125 GONCALVES Sofia 2005 & CGA ™ 33 6.1 55 6.1 5.900 9.200
19. #122 PAIVA Eva 2009 Az CA4 ™ 35 58 55 55 5.600 9.100
20. #129 GONCALVES Maria 2007 g@; BFC ™ 2.6 6.2 6.3 6.7 6.400 9.000
21. #141 RIBEIRO Mariana 2007 @® cBp ™ 33 53 58 58 5.633 8.933
22. #150 GOMES Carolina 2005 & FCG ™ 29 59 60 58 5.900 8.800
23. #147 BRANCO Mafalda 2008 (&) AGlou ™ 1.9 69 70 6.7 6.866 8.766
24. #121 GRECU Riana 2008 Bd UDRZA ™ 24 6.6 6.5 59 6.333 8.733
25. #139 CARDOSO Rita 2006 @ GCP ™ 2.7 56 59 64 5.966 8.666
26. #117 PACHECO Carolina 2008 €+ cGoB ™ 28 56 6.1 5.8 5.833 8.633
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27. #137 CAMARATE Catarina

28. #144 PARANHOS Joana

29. #135 COSTA Maria
30. #124 SANTOS Bruna
31. #126 POLIDO Valéria

32. #127 PATROCINIO Maria

33. #123 SOUSA Matilde
34. #128 MENESES Filipa
35. #156 NUNES Sara
36. #119 CALADO Beatriz

37. #132 COUTINHO Mariana

38. #134 MENDES Beatriz

39. #155 MOREIRA Bruna

. #143 MONTEIRO Sara

. #145 FERREIRA Carolina

Legend .

™ -Trave

D - Difficulty score

B - Difficulty bonus

E - Execution score

Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score
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2003

2009

2007

2008

2007

2007

2007

2006

2007

2009

2007

2007

2006

2009

2007

Coach

@ spcp
an CLAC
Az CA4

B CGA

B CGA

B& uDRzA

8 BFC

asc CLAC

™

™

D B E1 E2
1.9 6.7 6.6
3.5 45 53
2.7 53 51
31 48 51
3.8 35 40
29 41 5.0
2.7 45 44
2.8 48 45
1.7 51 54
1.9 52 51
2.5 33 38
1.2 4.8 4.7
2.0 3.6 44

E3 E4 E5 E
6.6 6.633
4.6 4.800
5.7 5.366
5.0 4.966
3.7 3.733
4.7 4.600
53 4.733
4.3 4.533
5.9 5.466
5.2 5.166
4.0 3.700
4.7 4.733
3.5 3.833

Pen Total

8.533

8.300

8.066

8.066

7533

7.500

7433

7333

7.166

7.066

6.200

5.933

5.833
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/ )@‘"

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
15.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.

. #144

. #116

. #152

. #150

. #146

. #141

. #133

. #142

. #130

#140

#125

#129

#119

#154

#117

#138

#139

#135

#126

#153

#137

#122

#124

#128

#118

#147

PARANHOS Joana

FERREIRA
TEIXEIRA
GOMES
D'ALMEIDA
RIBEIRO
TEIXEIRA
SOUSA
NUNES
CAMPOS
GONCALVES
GONCALVES
CALADO
ALMEIDA
PACHECO
AGUILAR
CARDOSO
COSTA
POLIDO
SILVA
CAMARATE
PAIVA
SANTOS
MENESES
GOUVEIA

BRANCO

Francisca
Catarina
Carolina
Mariana
Mariana
Maria
Catarina
Isabel
Mariana
Sofia
Maria
Beatriz
Rita
Carolina
Sara
Rita
Maria
Valéria
Mariana
Catarina
Eva
Bruna
Filipa
Leonor

Mafalda

2009

2009

2007

2005

2009

2007

2008

2009

2007

2006

2005

2007

2009

2008

2008

2005

2006

2007

2007

2008

2003

2009

2008

2006

2004

2008

Coach

@ spcp

i BFC
M GCM
B CGA
i BFC

UDRZA

azg CA4

¥ ADL

UDRZA

{#} AGLou

Campeonato Nacional 22 divisao GAF 2025 Event subtitle
Women — 4. Seniores — All-Around (Solo)

D B El
4.2 7.8
4.5 7.0
4.2 6.8
4.0 6.8
33 7.3
4.7 6.1
4.2 6.3
3.6 7.0
4.0 6.3
33 71
4.3 5.7
3.9 6.2
34 6.6
34 6.8
27 7.5
2.7 7.3
3.2 6.4
3.5 6.4
44 5.0
3.0 6.7
3.2 6.5
2.7 6.7
2.9 6.4
4.5 4.7
2.8 6.4
3.2 6.2

E2

8.0

7.4

7.0

71

7.5

5.8

6.1

6.9

6.1

6.8

6.0

6.4

6.6

6.7

7.2

7.2

6.5

6.0

5.3

6.9

6.0

6.8

6.7

4.7

6.3

5.8

E3 E4 E5 E Pen Total
7.7 7.833 12.033
6.8 7.066 11.566
6.7 6.833 11.033
6.7 6.866 10.866
7.5 7433 10.733
6.1 6.000 10.700
6.5 6.300 10.500
6.5 6.800 10.400
6.5 6.300 10.300
6.9 6.933 10.233
6.1 5.933 10.233
6.3 6.300 -0.1 10.100
6.8 6.666 10.066
6.4 6.633 10.033
7.2 7.300 10.000
74 7.300 10.000
7.2 6.700 9.900
6.4 6.266 9.766
5.5 5.266 9.666
7.2 6.933 -0.3  9.633
6.5 6.333 9.533
6.8 6.766 9.466
6.4 6.500 9.400
49 4.766 9.266
6.4 6.366 9.166
6.5 6.166 -0.3  9.066
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27. #115 SANTOS
28. #120 ZEFERINO

Legend .

[ -Solo
D - Difficulty score
B - Difficulty bonus
E - Execution score
Pen - Neutral penalty

Total - Routine score

Margarida 2008

Rita

2008

Coach

D B E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E

€~ ccoB W 34

UDRZA W 2.2

58 55 56

6.8 6.5 6.5

5.633

6.600

Pen Total

9.033

8.800

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 27,2025 6:11:02 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.



https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/explore

- .@‘} Campeonato Nacional 2° divisao GAF 2025 Event subtitle
/) rorg \WWomen — 4. Seniores — All-Around

Coach T = ™ L] Team Score

1.78 & FCG 34.000 28.699 30.299 31.932 124.930
#153 SILVA Mariana 2008 11.200 9.933 11.433 9633
#152 TEIXEIRA Catarina 2007 11.600 9.933 9.533 11.033
#150 GOMES Carolina 2005 16:950 8.833 §8:800 10.866
#154 ALMEIDA Rita 2008 16:600 8633 9.333 10.033
#151 MIGUEL GOMES Maria 2007 11.200 8260 9200 &.706
2.T6  @= GCP 33.400 26.699 28.599 29.433 118.131
#138 AGUILAR Sara 2005 11.050 9.366 10.033 10.000
#139 CARDOSO Rita 2006 11.250 9.000 8.666 9.900
#137 CAMARATE Catarina 2003 11650 8.333 8533 9.533
#136 ALMEIDA Ana 2006 11100 6133 9.900 7266
3711 €= ccoB 31.550 24.965 28.899 30.599 116.013
#116 FERREIRA Francisca 2009 11.000 8.366 9.900 11.566
#115 SANTOS Margarida 2008 10.700 9.033 10.366 9.033
#117 PACHECO Carolina 2008 9.850 7566 8.633 10.000
4.T5 {%} BFC 33.300 25.100 25.666 28.466 112.532
#130 NUNES Isabel 2007 11.150 8400 10.466 10.300
#129 GONCALVES Maria 2007 11.450 8.700 9.000 10.100
#132 COUTINHO Mariana 2007 10.700 8.000 6.200 8.066
5.T2 B& UDRZA 32.700 22.766 27.499 28.032 110.997
#120 ZEFERINO Rita 2008 11.100 7.733 9.366 8.800
#118 GOUVEIA Leonor 2004 10.750 7.633 9.400 9.166
#121 GRECU Riana 2008 10.850 #1066 8.733 7733
#119 CALADO Beatriz 2009 9766 7400 7666 10.066
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Coach T (] ™ L] Team Score

6.T4 E CGA 32.100 26.032 24.233 28.532 110.897
#125 GONCALVES Sofia 2005 11.000 8.966 9.200 10.233
#126 POLIDO Valéria 2007 10.700 9.666 7.533 9.666
#127 PATROCINIO Maria 2007 10.400 7400 7500 8.633

7.T3  aa CA4 30.650 20.965 24.599 26.932 103.146
#122 PAIVA Eva 2009 10.200 7.966 9.100 9.466
#124 SANTOS Bruna 2008 9.700 7433 8.066 9.400
#123 SOUSA Matilde 2007 10.750 5.566 7433 8.066

8.77 ® SpCP 22.250 26.799 18.600 22.766 90.415
#144 PARANHOS Joana 2009 11.250 10.466 8.300 12.033
#146 D ALMEIDA Mariana 2009 11.000 8.033 10.300 10.733
#145 FERREIRA Carolina 2007 8300 - -

Legend

T -Saltos Ind. sum - Sum of Compulsory and Optional scores

- Paralelas Assimétricas

™ -Trave Team Score - Team score

[ -Solo
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